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Ltr.
0,4 A79/0 (AYA) 13 kW DYANE 4 08/67-03/68 |A30034-00 (1 (2 X01457-01 2x|N91020-00 X00774-01 4x|X01458-01 P76057-01 K —
(18 PS) ZC900026U A123-3 AYA124-63 AM141-2A Kork 30x42x8
N7 NBR P76531-00 2x WD MVQ
@ A@ 0249.48 P76178-11 K —
$30034-00 (2 (3 0956.01 e
ZC9000266U
oy @
O\
0,4 A79/1 (AYA2) 17 kW DYANE 4 04/68-12/75 |A30746-00 (2 (2 X01142-01 2x|N91020-00 X00765-01 2x X00766-01 2x P76057-01 K —
(23 PS) 20V 4 5463048G 75516 398 AYA124-63 AM141-2D 75505394 30x42x8
$30746-00 (2 @ NBR P76531-00 2x WD MVQ
0197.51 0249.48 P76223-01 K —
N7 P76539-00 2x
@ 0956.01 56x69x10
O LD ACM
D30746-00 @
X3
O
0,6 A06/635 18-24 kW ACADIANE 6 01/63-10/88 |A30746-00 (12 (2 X01142-01 2x|N91020-00 X00765-01 2x X00766-01 2x P76057-01 K «—
M28 (AM2)  (24-33 PS) AMI 6 5463048G 75516 398 AYA124-63 AM141-2D 75505394 30x42x8
M28/1 (AK2) AMI 8 S$30746-00 12 33 NBR P76531-00 2x WD MVQ
M4 (AM) DYANE 6 0197.51 0249.48 P76223-01 K —
MEHARI V@ 592%5()3;9'00 2x 56x69x10
2CVe6 N ' LD ACM
D30746-00 @
oy @
O\
0,6 V06 630 25-26 kW LNA 09/78-06/88 |S30998-00 @ @3 X01142-01 2x|N91020-00 X00765-01 2x X00766-01 2x P76057-01 K —
(34-35 PS) VISA 95539522 75516 398 AYA124-63 AM141-2D 75505394 30x42x8
N7 NBR P76531-00 2x WD MVQ
@ A@ 0249.48 P76211-01 K —
P76539-00 2X 26126779
D30998-00 (2 0956.01 57,5x70x10
@X@ IFE/G':)T)QA 01N
8N 75420105
12x18x4
NBR
0,6 V06 644 24-26 kW LNA 09/78-03/91 |S30307-00 @ 43 X01142-01 2x|N91020-00 X00765-01 2x X00766-01 2x P76099-11 K —
\V06/665 (33-35 PS) VISA 95552708 75516 398 AYA124-63 AM141-2D 75505394 0236.14
T NBR P76531-00 2x 35x50x8
@A @ 0249.48 ASL WD FPM
P76539-00 2x P76211-01 N
0956.01 26126779
57,5x70x10
LD FPM
0,7 V06 644 25 kW AXEL 10/81-03/91 |S$30307-00 @ @ X01142-01 2x|N91020-00 X00765-01 2x X00766-01 2x P76099-11 K —
(34 PS) 95552708 75516 398 AYA124-63 AM141-2D 75505394 0236.14
T NBR P76531-00 2x 35x50x8
@A @ 0249.48 A SL WD FPM
P76539-00 2x P76211-01 N
0956.01 26126779
57,5x70x10
LD FPM
@ @ L R “« a— a— ® Q@ I
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1,0 CDY (TU9M)  30-37 kW AX 10 10/84-06/03 |S31113-00 @ @ H07953-00 T01004-00 X06304-01 N91190-00 X56780-01 2x X06306-01 2x|X54035-01 P76154-01 K —
CDZ (TU9M)  (41-50 PS) c15 95619476 0209.89 0204.83 (10x) 0249.54 0956.19 (8x) 0349.A6 0514.72
C1A SAXO D31113-00 G2 7430 P76532-00 8x 42x66x6
C3A 08%-;:9 1,3mm @ [ 0956.19 A SL RD MVQ
;
TU9 ’ H17953-10 X06310-01 O P76353-01 K —
B31062-00 (3 &) 743 @ 1709.10 0514.74
R30712-00 (® 1,5 mm 85x105x8
7701348178 (x4) ASLLD FPM
P76133-01 N
0236.21
36x50x7
ARD FPM
1,0 G10 40 kKW AMI 10 09/70-12/77 |S30460-00 @ @ X01270-01 2x|N91500-00 X01274-01 4x X01273-01 4x P76057-01 K —
G10/612 (54 PS) GS 75518008 5491244 0249.48 (4x) 75491223 75491350 30x42x8
N7 +0956.19 (4x) WD MVQ
@><‘© P76531-00 4x P76250-01 K —
0249.48 7903087093
D30460-00 @ X01271-01 2x |P76539-00 4x 57,5x120x10
75518008 GX0127401A 0956.01 LD
oy @
1,0 XV8 33 kW C15 09/84-12/97 |$31053-00 @ @ H00687-00 X07128-01 N90300-00 X07565-01 X07126-01 X07129-01 P76099-11 K —
(45 PS) VISA 95586978+91503885 0209.G8 0249.39 0249.48 (8x) 0348.54 0349.16 0304.46 0236.14
$31586-00 @ 13 76 @ P76531-00 8x 35x50x8
95586978+97531974 1,2 mm 0249.48 A SL WD EPM
D31053-00 12 16 mm X81933-01 & P76353-01 K —
0197.75 1710.41 0514.74
H10687-10 ) U
Sootoors 05?75% o74 020323 m 85x105x8
* ASLLD FPM
B31053-00 @ ﬁ?’ i
0197.76 4 mm
R30712-00 (3) 16 mm
7701348178 (x4)
H02370-00
0209.A6
76 @
1,2 mm
14 mm
H12370-10
0209.53
76,30
1,4 mm
14 mm
1,0 1KR-FE 50-51 kW c1 06/05— $36775-00 32 @3 H80621-00 T80621-00 X83080-01 N92658-00 X89098-01 X81894-01 70-31414-10 P77413-01 K «
(68-69 PS) 0197.AF 0209.EC 6822.JC (8x) 0349.C9 0956.54 (12x) 0348.54 0349.L1 6822.RC
D36775-00 @ 720 NBR 38x50x6
0197.AG 0,5 mm A SLRD NBR
MLS P77436-01 K —
H80621-10 6822.X0
720 74x89x8,5
MLS
@ @ L R < S— - S— N @ .
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1,0 108C 33 kW LNA 07/84-06/88 |$30652-00 (12 (3 H07125-00 X07128-01 N90300-00 X07565-01 X07126-01 X07129-01 P76099-11 K —
(45 PS) VISA 95551299 743 @ 0249.39 0249.48 (8x) 0348.54 0349.16 0304.46 0236.14
—11/85 1.2 mm P76531-00 8x 35x50x8
$31579-00 (2 @ 16 mm 0249.48 ASL WD FPM
12/85— —11/85 P76321-01 K —
D30652-00 (2 H17125-10 ~— 0514.14
—11/85 020322 78x100x10
D31579-00 @ 743 @ ASLLD MVQ
0197.74 1.4 mm P76003-01 N
12/85— 16 mm 0526.06
B31053-00 @3 ,11/85 '1\]4BXF19X4,5
0197.76 ® ® ® -® -®
12/85— N Y Y XY )
R30652-00 (3) éé@@'@@@g’@@‘
7910003960 H02371-00
R30712-00 h
7701348178 ()g?) 0209.46
7430
1,2 mm
14 mm
12/85—
H12371-10
0209.52
7430
1,4 mm
14 mm
12/85—
1,1 E1A 35 kW C15 10/84-12/96 |S30872-00 G2 (3 H05910-00 X05764-01 N90300-00 X07198-01 X05769-01 X05920-01 P76119-01 K «—
(48 PS) 16837800 0013166700 0249.53 0249.48 (8x) 0348.80 0349.E2 0304.32 00167744200
D30872-00 (12 76,7 0 Kork P76531-00 8x ° ° Kork 40x58x8
0017476000 H15910-10 0249.48 @ ©. ® @ RD
0209.28 P76310-01 K —
76,70 0013195100
1,8 mm 71x88x8
LD
X05923-01
0012853400
1,1 G11/631 40-42 KW AXEL 11 09/77-03/91 |S30460-00 (2 (3 X01270-01 2x|N91500-00 X01274-01 4x X01273-01 4x P76057-01 K —
(54-57 PS) GS 75518008 5491244 0249.48 (4x) 75491223 75491350 30x42x8
N7 +0956.19 (4x) WD MVQ
0249.48 7903087093
D30460-00 @ X01271-01 2x|P76539-00 4x 57,5x120x10
75518008 GX0127401A 0956.01 D
@v @ NBR
N
1,1 HAZ (TU1CP) 40-44 kW AX 11 09/86— S$31062-00 (12 (33 61) H01004-10 &) T01004-00 X06304-01 N91190-00 X56780-01 2x X06306-01 2x|X54035-01 P76154-01 K —
HDZ (TU1M+) (54-60 PS) BERLINGO 95619476+97520616 0209.CJ 0204.83 (10x) 0249.54 0956.19 (8x) 0349.A6 0514.72
H1A BX 11 D31062-00 G2 6) 76,30 P76532-00 8x 42x66x6
H1B Cc15 0197.A7 1‘3 mm [ 0956.19 A SL RD MvQ
SAXO B31062-00 (3 6) H11004-20 &) X06310-01 & P76353-01 K —
7X R30712-00 (3 0209.CK 1709.10 0514.74
7701348178 (x4) 76,30 85x105x8
1,5 mm ASLLD FPM
P76133-01 N
0236.21
36x50x7
ARD FPM
@ ® L R < pr— - p— N ® @
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1,1 HDZ (TU1M+) 40 kW SAXO 05/96-09/03 |S31113-00 (2 (3 H07953-00 T01004-00 X06304-01 N91190-00 X56780-01 2x X06306-01 2x|X54035-01 P76154-01 K —
(54 PS) 95619476 0209.89 0204.83 (10x) 0249.54 0956.19 (8x) 0349.A6 0514.72
D31113-00 (2 7430 P76532-00 8x 42x66x6
08%-;:9 1,3 mm @ 0956.19 A SL RD MVQ
+0209. H17953-10 - P76353-01 K
B31062-00 (3 &) 743 @ oo ! e 0514.74 -
R30712-00 (® 1,5 mm 85x105x8
7701348178 (x4) ASLLD FPM
P76133-01 N
0236.21
36x50x7
ARD FPM
1,1 HFX (TU1JP) 44 kW BERLINGO 05/96— D36677-00 @ H80370-00 T01004-00 X06304-01 N91190-00 X87172-01 4x X82381-01 X X54035-01 P76154-01 K «
(60 PS) c2 B37002-00 @ 0209.Y0 0204.83 (10x) 0249.54 0956.19 (8x) 0342.E0 0349.J6 0514.72
C3 7359 P76532-00 8x 42x66x6
SAXO 1,25 mm @ [ 0956.19 A SL RD MVQ
X82382-01 55'/133733-01 K—
0349.K1 .
85x105x8
ASLLD FPM
P76133-01 N
X81500-01 &
1709.25 0236.21
36x50x7
1,1 109K 35-42 kW C15 09/78-12/96 |S31588-00 (2 (3 H00687-00 X07128-01 N90300-00 X07565-01 X07126-01 X07129-01 P76099-11 K —
109/5 (48-57 PS)  VISA 11 95551299 0209.G8 0249.39 0249.48 (8x) 0348.54 0349.16 0304.46 0236.14
109/5F —12/85 76 @ P76531-00 8x Oooo 35x50x8
S$31589-00 (12 33 1,2 mm 0249.48 A SL WD FPM
0198.59 16 mm P76321-01 K —
01/86— —12/85 \ ) 0514.14
D31588-00 (2 H10687-10 78x100x10
0197.74 0203.23 ASLLD MVQ
—12/85 76,30 P76003-01 N
(1)31?;17 57859-00 a2 1,4 mm 0526.06
. 16 mm 14x19x4,5
+0209.A6
N NBR
01/86— 12/85
B31588-00
0197.76
R30712-00 (3)
7701348178 (x4) H02370-00
0209.A6
76 @
1,2 mm
14 mm
01/86—
H12370-10
0209.53
76,39
1,4 mm
14 mm
01/86—
1,1 109/5E 37 kW LNA 07/82-04/85 |S31588-00 (12 (3 H00687-00 X07128-01 N90300-00 X07565-01 X07126-01 X07129-01 P76099-11 K «—
(50 PS) 95551299 0209.G8 0249.39 0249.48 (8x) 0348.54 0349.16 0304.46 0236.14
D31588-00 (12 76 @ P76531-00 8x 35x50x8
0197.74 1,2 mm 0249.48 A SL WD FPM
B31588-00 16 mm P76321-01 K —
0197.76 H10687-10 ~— 0514.14
R30712-00 3 0203.23 78x100x10
7701348178 (x4) 76,30 ASL LD MVQ
1,4 mm P76003-01 N
16 mm 0526.06
14x19x4,5
NBR
@ ® : : < = - = " ® @
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1,2 G12/611 43-46 kW GS 04/73-07/79 |S30460-00 @ 43 X01270-01 2x|N91500-00 X01274-01 4x X01273-01 4x P76057-01 K «—
G12/612 (58_63 PS) GS X2 75518008 5491244 0249.48 (4x) 75491223 75491350 30x42x8
G12/619 NTZ +0956.19 (4x) WD MVQ

@A @ P76531-00 4x P76250-01 K —
0249.48 7903087093
D30460-00 @ X01271-01 2x|P76539-00 4x 57,5x120x10
75518008 GX0127401A 0956.01 LD
. NBR
oy <@ ]
1,2 129/5 47 kKW VISA Super X 07/80-06/82 |S31588-00 (1 43 H00687-00 X07128-01 N90300-00 X07565-01 X07126-01 X07129-01 P76099-11 K «—
(64 PS) 95551299 0209.G8 0249.39 0249.48 (8x) 0348.54 0349.16 0304.46 0236.14
D31588-00 (2 76 Q P76531-00 8x 35x50x8
0197.74 1,2 mm 0249.48 A SL WD FPM
53517 57%8-00 16 mm P76321-01 K —
i H10687-10 ) U 0514.14
R30712-00 3) 0203.23 78x100x10
7701348178 (x4) 76,3 0 ASL LD MvQ
1.4 mm P76003-01 N
16 mm 0526.06
14x19x4,5
NBR
H02370-00
0209.A6
76 @
1,2 mm
14 mm
H12370-10
0209.53
7630
1,4 mm
14 mm
1,3 G1A 47 kW c15 07/87-05/88 |S30741-00 @ @3 H06900-00 X05764-01 N90300-00 X05917-01 X05769-01 X05920-01 P76119-01 K —
(64 PS) 0017477200 0209.J0 0249.53 0249.48 (8x) 0055204500 0349.E2 0304.32 00167744200
D30741-00 @ 785Q Kork P76531-00 8x . . Kork 40x58x8
0016806800 1,2 mm 0249.48 © ©. ) @ RD
X07198-01 P76310-01 K —
0348.80 3(0%?35?27301 o} 0013195100
71x88x8
LD
X05923-01
0012853400
1,3 G13/625 48 kW GS 09/79-07/86 |S30460-00 [ 43 X01270-01 2x|N91500-00 X01274-01 4x X01273-01 4x P76057-01 K «—
G13/646 (65 PS) 75518008 5491244 0249.48 (4x) 75491223 75491350 30x42x8
N7 +0956.19 (4x) WD MVQ
0249.48 7903087093
D30460-00 @ X01271-01 2x|P76539-00 4x 57,5x120x10
75518008 GX0127401A 0956.01 D
— NBR
oy <@ ]
@ ® L R « — - N ® %)
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1,3 M4A 70 kW AX 13 Sport 04/87-12/88 |$31437-00 @ @ H01004-10 &) T01004-00 X06304-01 N90300-00 X06306-01 2x|X54035-01 P76154-01 K «
(95 PS) D31437-00 (2 0209.CJ 0204.83 (10x) 0249.54 0249.48 (8x) 0349.A6 0514.72
B31062-00 (3 67 76,30 P76531-00 8x 42x66x6
R30712-00 3 1,3 mm @ [ 0249.48 A SL RD MVQ
7701348178 (x4) H11004-20 69 X06310-01 O P76353-01 K —
0209.CK 1709.10 0514.74
76,30 85x105x8
1,5 mm ASLLD FPM
P76133-01 N
0236.21
36x50x7
ARD FPM
1,4 DV4D 40-50 kKW C2 HDI 02/02— $36724-00 @ @ H08129-00 T08130-00 V38516-00 N92983-00 W88317-01 4x X81696-01 70-31414-10 P77361-01 K
8HX (DV4TD) (54-68 PS) C3 HDI 7 0209.AC 0204.A2 (10x) 0249.F8 0956.50 (8x) 0348.R2 0349.J8 0127.42
C3 Pluriel HDI @><@ 12mm 2 M +0348.78 (4x) P76779-00 8x 40x55x6,4
XSARA HDi o MLS @ +04858(2) 095650 L EE ACM
XSARA HDI D36724-00 H08129-10 “ P77362-01 K —
@ 0209.AE 0. 00O 0127.43
@ v @ 1,3mm 3 M X83035-01 85x105x8,8
20\ MLS 0249.F8 ASL LD PTFE ACM
H08129-20 NBR P77668-01 N
B36724-00 @3 0209.AF 0807.30
1,35mm 1M i:j 27x47X7
MLS A SL RD PTFE ACM
H18129-30
0209.AG
1,4mm 4 M
MLS
H18129-40
0209.AH
747 9
1,45mm 5 M
MLS
1,4 KAY (TU3CP) 40-62 kW AX 04/83— $31062-00 (G36)  |H01004-10 &) T01004-00 X06304-01 N91190-00 X56780-01 2x X06306-01 2x|X54035-01 P76154-01 K «
KAZ (54-85PS)  AX 14 95619476+97520616 0209.CJ 0204.83 (10x) 0249.54 0956.19 (8x) 0349.A6 0514.72
KDX (TU3M/Z) BX 14 S$31600-00 (12 (33 63 76,30 P76532-00 8x 42x66x6
KDY (TUSFM) Cc15 0197.J1+0209.A9 1,3 mm @ [ 0956.19 A SL RD MVQ
KDY (TU3M) 7X D31062-00 (2 67 H11004-20 6) X06310-01 A P76353-01 K —
K1B 0197.A7 0209.CK 1709.10 0514.74
KAF D31600-00 (2 63 76,30 85x105x8
K1G 202009 1,5 mm ASLLD FPM
K1H (TU3A) B31062-00 (3 &) 527?2‘-1;3-01 N
K2A B31600-00 13
K2B iy 36x50x7
K2D ( H08191-00 63 ARD FPM
K3A £\ 0209.A9
76,390
R30712-00 ® ;
7701348178 (x4) 1,2 mm
H18191-10 63
0209.92
76,30
1,5 mm
@ @ L R « gm— s— N ® (0)
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1,4 KDZ (TU3M/Z) 55-59 kW AX GT 04/87-06/97 |S31062-00 @ {3 6)  |H01004-10 &) T01004-00 X06304-01 N91190-00 X56780-01 2x X06306-01 2x|X54035-01 P76154-01 K —
(75-80 PS) AX 14 95619476+97520616 0209.CJ 0204.83 (10x) 0249.54 0956.19 (8x) 0349.A6 0514.72
BX 14 D31062-00 @2 &) 7630 P76532-00 8x 42x66X6
7X 0197.A7 1,3 mm [ 0956.19 A SL RD MVQ
B31062-00 (3 6) H11004-20 6) X06310-01 & P76353-01 K —
R30712-00 (3) 0209.CK 1709.10 0514.74
7701348178 (x4) 7630 85x105x8
1,5 mm ASLLD FPM
P76133-01 N
0236.21
36x50x7
ARD FPM
1,4 KFU (ET3J4) 65 kW C2 12/03— D37222-00 @ H80612-00 T80612-00 X83066-01 R N93130-00 M36836-00 X81664-01 70-31414-10 P77669-01 K —
(88-90 PS) C3 16V B37222-00 @ 0209.FL 0204.A5 (10x) 0249.C5 0956.52 (16x) 0348.51 0349.L3 0514.A3
C4 18V 76 @ P76841-00 16x O OOO 42x66X7
1,4 mm 0956.52 A SLRD
X83067-01 L X82404-01 O P76353-01 K —
0249.C4 1709.29 0514.74
85x105x8
ASLLD FPM
P77492-01 N
0807.32
36x50x8
A SL RD PTFE ACM
P77593-01 N
0807.33
24x50x8
ASLRD
1,4 KFV (TU3JP) 48-60 kW BERLINGO 03/91— $32984-00 (3 @ H01004-10 &) T01004-00 X06304-01 N91190-00 X87172-01 4x X06306-01 2x|X54035-01 P76154-01 K «—
KFW (TU3JP) (65-82 PS) c2 D32984-00 (2 0209.CJ 0204.83 (10x) 0249.54 0956.19 (8x) 0342.E0 0349.A6 0514.72
KFX (TU3JP) c3 0197.H8+0209.CJ 76,30 P76532-00 8x M 42x66x6
C3 Pluriel B31600-00 3 1,3 mm @ [ 0956.19 A SLRD MVQ
SAXO VTS N H11004-20 69 X82381-01 X P76353-01 K —
XSARA (X) 0209.CK 0349.J6 0514.74
7% A 763 Q@ m 85x105x8
R30712-00 3 1,5 mm ASLLD FPM
7701348178 (x4 P76133-01 N
o 3(333?'312-01 X 0236.21
36x50x7
X06310-01 &
8
1,4 KFY (TU3FJ2) 66-74 kW AX 14 GTI 06/91-12/96 |D37003-00 G2 H80549-00 T01004-00 X06304-01 N91190-00 X56780-01 2x X06306-01 2x|70-31414-10 P76154-01 K —
KFZ (TU3FJ2) (90-100 PS) 0197.J0 0209.D6 0204.83 (10x) 0249.54 0956.19 (8x) 0349.A6 0514.72
+0209.D6 770 P76532-00 8x 42x66X6
R30712-00 (3) 1,2 mm [ 0956.19 M A SL RD MVQ
7701348178 (x4) H80549-10 X06310-01 & P76353-01 K —
0209.C1 1709.10 0514.74
70 85x105x8
1,4 mm ASLLD FPM
P76133-01 N
0236.21
36x50x7
ARD FPM
@ @ L R « p— — @ [0)
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il @ a iy g L [ [ B e - O e {3
- -— - — -_— - -— ]
L. el =]
1,4 K9A (TUD3)  37-38 kW AX 14D 09/88-12/97 [S31055-00 (3 (3 H03751-00 T03751-00 X05398-01 N90300-00 X05443-01 X54035-01 P76154-01 K —
K9Y (TUD3Y) (50-52PS)  ZXD 0197.K2 0209.E9 0204.84 (10x) 0249.76 0249.48 (8x) 0349.E4 0514.72
D31055-00 (12 76,30 P76532-00 8x 42x66x6
0197.K3 - 0956.19 A SL RD MVQ
B31055-00 @ X05444-01 O P76353-01 K —
R30712-00 (3) : 0514.74
7701348178 (x4) 85x105x8
ASLLD FPM
P76133-01 N
0236.21
36x50x7
A RD FPM
1,4 150A 44-58 kW BX 03/82— S$31053-00 (12 33 H00687-00 X07128-01 N90300-00 X07565-01 X07126-01 X07129-01 P76099-11 K —
150B (XY8) (60-79 PS)  BX 14 95586978+91503885 0209.G8 0249.39 0249.48 (8x) 0348.54 0349.16 0304.46 0236.14
150C c15 $31586-00 @ @ 760 P76531-00 8x 35x50x8
150D VISA 14 95586978+97531974 1,2 mm 0249.48 A SL WD FPM
150D (XY7) VISA 14 GT D31053-00 (2 16 mm X81933-01 Q P76321-01 K —
150F 0197.75 H10687-10 \ 171041 0514.14
D31586-00 @ 0203.23 78x100x10
95586979+97531974 7630 A SLLD MVQ
B31053-00 (3 1,4 mm P76003-01 N
0197.76
16 mm 0526.06
R30712-00 (¥ 14x19x4,5
7701348178 (x4) NBR
H02370-00
0209.A6
76 @
1,2 mm
14 mm
H12370-10
0209.53
76,30
1,4 mm
14 mm
1,4 8FS (EP3) 70 kW C3 02/09— D40616-00 (12 H40616-00 T40616-00 V38326-00 N93158-00 M59582-00 X59642-01 70-31414-10 P77789-01 K —
(95 PS) D40616-01 (12 0209.EW 0204.C1 0249.F4 0956.60 0348.T4 (4x) 1723.CH 0514.C8
@vg 780 P93158-00 16x ( ) ( > . 61x75x8
¢ 0,9 mm @ ° ASLRD
x MLS SASASSR P77670-01 K —
H40616-10 X 0514.A2
780 85x105x8
1,2 mm ASLLD
MLS
@ @ L R « p— pr— N ® ()
8137 +2 +0 i W 3 . dHHHF - staar www.glaser.es/news 09.2016
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GLASER GLASER
CITROEN ‘ . o - o
— Y — — SR St - S = S
o e o 0 g e o o A = w3
— - | -_ - = -— -— -— -
Ltr. “l Q
1,4 8HR (DV4C) 50 kW C3 HDI 11/09— H40604-00 T40595-00 X83409-01 N92983-00 X59534-01 70-31414-10 P77361-01 K —
(68 PS) DS3 HDI 0209.HH 0205.57 (10x) 0249.G2 0956.50 (8x) 0349.N9 0127.42
747 O P76779-00 8x 40x55x6,4
1,25 mm 4 M 0956.50 A SL RD PTFE ACM
MLS P77362-01 K —
H40604-10 0127.43
0209.HJ 85x105x8,8
74,70 ASL LD PTFE ACM
1,3mm 5 M P77668-01 N
MLS 0807.30
H40604-20 27x47x7
0209.HK A SL RD PTFE ACM
74,70
1,35 mm 3 M
MLS
H40604-30
0209.HL
74,70
1,4mm 6 M
MLS
H40604-40
0209.HN
74,70
145mm 7 M
MLS
1,4 8HS (DV4TED)40-50 kW C1 HDI 06/05— S$36724-01 1243 H08129-00 T08130-00 V38516-00 N92983-00 X81696-01 70-31414-10 P77361-01 K —
(54-68 PS) NEMO HDI 0197.AV 0209.AC 0204.A2 (10x) 0249.F8 0956.50 (8x) 0349.J8 0127.42
8HT (DVATD) +0956.50 (8x) 12mm 2 M +0348.78 (4x) P76779-00 8x 40x55x6,4
@Xv@ MLS *0348.88(2) 1095650 A SL RD PTFE ACM
N H08129-10 P77362-01 K —
ae 0209.AE 0. 00O 0127.43
D36724-00 (12 1,3mm 3 M X83035-01 85x105x8,8
NTZ MLS 0249.F8 ASLLD PTFEACM
@x@ H08129-20 NBR P77668-01 N
0209.AF 0807.30
1,35 mm 1M i:j 27x47x7
MLS A SL RD PTFE ACM
H18129-30
0209.AG
1,4mm 4 M
MLS
H18129-40
0209.AH
74,70
1,45mm 5 M
MLS
@ @ L R gm— — N ® (0)
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GLASER GLASER
CITROEN ‘ — PR - -
— Y p—— — SR pm— oL S = S
= @ e 2 - {é e —J o o) i | 03
— - ) -_ - - - - -— -
Ltr. “l a
1,4 8HY 66 kW C3 HDI 16V 02/02— S$36730-00 12 33 H40137-00 T08130-00 X83038-01 N93118-00 W88321-01 4x X81696-01 70-31414-10 P77361-01 K —
(DVATED4) (90 PS) 7 0209.AJ 0204.A2 (10x) 0249.C2 0956.51 (16x) 0348.R4 0349.J8 0127.42
@X@ 747 O NBR P76780-00 16x 40x55x6,4
N 1,25 mm 0956.51 A SL RD PTFE ACM
D36730-00 @ MLS P77362-01 K —
T H40137-10 W88322-01 ax 0127.43
@ 4 @ 0209.AK 0348.R5 85x105x8,8
N 747 O ASLLD PTFE ACM
1,3 mm P77668-01 N
B36724-00 (3 MLS 0807 30
H40137-20 27x4Tx7
0209.AL A SL RD PTFE ACM
747 D
1,35 mm
MLS
H40137-30
0209.AN
747 9
1,4 mm
MLS
H40137-40
0209.AP
747 D
1,45 mm
MLS
1,5 VJY (TUD5)  40-43 kW AX 15D 08/94-09/03 |S31599-00 G2 (3 H80263-00 T50321-00 X53099-01 N91190-00 X05443-01 70-31414-10 P76154-01 K —
VJZ (TUD5)  (54-58 PS) SAXO D D31599-00 (2 0209.78 0204.85 (10x) 0249.93 0956.19 (8x) 0349.E4 0514.72
XSARA D 0197.V1 780 P76532-00 8x 42x66x6
+0209.78 MLS @ 0956.19 A SL RD MVQ
B31599-00 @3 X05444-01 O P76353-01 K —
0197.V0O 1710,58 0514.74
R30712-00 3) 85x105x8
7701348178 (X4) A SL LD FPM
P76133-01 N
0236.21
36x50x7
ARD FPM
1,6 BAY (XU5CP) 53-70 kW BX 01/87-10/97 |S30559-00 (2 (3 HO01025-00 T01025-00 X01021-01 N90300-00 X07803-01 X01022-01 4x|X04848-01 2x|P76151-01 K «—
BAZ (XU5CP) (72-95 PS) BX 16 0197.89 0209.E1 0204.57 (10x) 0249.48 0249.48 (8x) 0349.70 0127.05 0326.12
BDY (XU5M) 7X (1313;31569-00 ® 84,30 @ [:: g;gi? -00 8x m 0 NBR 42x62x7
BDZ (XU5M . 1,2 mm - . —_— ARD FPM
B1A ((xu51c)/ vl H11025-10 N X03013-01 & X07793-01 P76386-01 K —
B30559-00 (3 0209.L3 0304.34 0127.28
K) R31124-00 ® 722
B1E (XU51C) 84,30 O 90x110x7
P76133-01 N
. 0236.21
36x50x7
ARD FPM
1,6 BFZ (XU5JP) 65-66 kW XANTIA 03/91-03/01 |S31580-00 (2 (3 H01025-00 T01025-00 X53101-01 N90300-00 X56171-01 2x X52670-01 XX X04848-01 2x|P76151-01 K «—
(88-90 PS) ZX D31580-00 (2 0209.E1 0204.57 (10x) 0249.71 0249.48 (8x) 0348.F6 1723.63 0127.05 0326.12
0197.G4 84,30 Mot.—07448 P76531-00 8x NBR 42x62x7
B31580-00 (3 1,2 mm 0249.48 n —_— ARD FPM
R31124-00 (3 H11025-10 @ X07793-01 P76386-01 K —
0209.L3 X56170-01 2Xx 0304.34 0127.28
84,30 T11025-00 0348.E6 90x110x7
1,5 mm 0204.89 (10x) ASLLD FPM
Mot.07449— P76133-01 N
. 0236.21
36x50x7
ARD FPM
@ ® L R < pr— - p— N ® @
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GLASER GLASER
CITROEN ‘ — PR - 5
— Y = — R e oL Con = S
i @ B -] — {é a = — o = wnn | O
— - | -_— - = -— -— -— -
Ltr. ‘l ﬁ
1,6 B6D 64-85 kW BX 10/82-12/94 |$30559-00 (2 @ H01025-00 T11025-00 X01021-01 N90300-00 X07803-01 X01022-01 4x|X04848-01 2x|P76151-01 K —
B6E (87-116 PS)  BX 16 0197.89 0209.E1 0204.89 (10x) 0249.48 0249.48 (8x) 0349.70 0127.05 0326.12
XU52C VISA 16 GTI D30559-00 (2 84,30 —03/87 @ P76531-00 8x m 0 NBR 42x62x7
171A 0197.H6 1,2 mm 0249.48 . — A RD FPM
171B +0209.E1 H11025-10 A X03013-01 & X07793-01 P76386-01 K —
171C B30559-00 (13 0209.L3 1721.01 0304.34 0127.28
171D R31124-00 ® 84,3 0 T01025-00 90x110x7
180Z 1,5 mm 0204.57 (10x) O ASL LD FPM
04/87— P76133-01 N
A 0236.21
@ 36x50x7
ARD FPM
1,6 DV6B 55-80 kW BERLINGO 05/04— $36730-00 (1 @ H08130-00 T08130-00 X83038-01 N93118-00 W88321-01 4x X81696-01 70-31414-10 P77361-01 K —
9HT (75-109 PS) HDI NTZ 0209.CA 0204.A2 (10x) 0249.C2 0956.51 (16x) 0348.R4 0349.J8 0127.42
(DVBBTED4) BERLINGO @x@ 76 0 NBR P76780-00 16x 40x55x6,4
OHT HDI 75 1,25mm 4 M @ 0956.51 A SL RD PTFE ACM
(DV6BUTED4) BERLINGO D36730-00 @ MLS P77362-01 K —
9HX HDI 90 T H08130-10 W88322-01 4x 0127.43
(DVBATED4) C2 HDI @><@ 0209.CC 0348.R5 85x105x8,8
OHY C3 HDI L 76 @ ASL LD PTFE ACM
(DV6TED4) C3 HDI 16V B36724-00 @ 13mm 5M P77668-01 N
9HZ c4 MLS 25;02370 .
H08130-20 X47x
(DVBTED4) G4 HDI 0209.CE ASL RD PTFE ACM
C4 HDI 110
FAP 760
C4 HDI 90 1,35 mm 3 M
csHol H18130-30
XSARA 0209.CF
PICASSO HDI 76 @
1,4mm 6 M
MLS
H18130-40
0209.CG
76 Q0
1,45mm 7 M
MLS
1,6 NFR 66 kW BERLINGO 04/08— D36693-00 @ H80497-10 T04220-00 X83028-01 2x|N92004-00 M74443-00 X81664-01 X54807-01 P76154-01 K —
(TU5JP4B) (90 PS) B36693-00 @ 98 045 482 80 0204.81 (10x) 0249.A9 0956.40 (16x) 0348.Q5 0349.L3 0304.55 0514.72
79,8 @ ‘ NBR P76809-00 16x Q NBR 42x66X6
0,6 mm 0956.40 A SL RD MVQ
MLS O O X81500-01 & P76353-01 K —
1709.25 0514.74
85x105x8
ASLLD FPM
P77141-01 N 2x
0807.24
38x50x6
A SL RD FPM
1,6 NFS 90 kW C2 VTS 01/05— D38024-00 @ H80497-10 T04220-00 X83028-01 2x|N92004-00 X89345-01 X81664-01 70-31414-10 P77669-01 K —
(TU5JP4S) (122 PS) B38100-00 @ 98 045 482 80 0204.81 (10x) 0249.A9 0956.40 (16x) 0342.J6 0349.L3 0514.A3
79,8 @ NBR P76809-00 16x m 42x66X7
0,6 mm Mot.—2336722 0956.40 ASLRD
MLS X89880-01 | P77670-01 K —
0342.J5 0514.A2
X59782-01 X 2x 85x105x8
Mot.2336723— ASLLD
P77623-01 N 2x
0807.34
38x50x7
ASLRD
@ @ L R « p— - — K N @ [0)
11/37 + & +Q W W B« _,-_ WM R ST WWW.glaSGr.eS/nEWS 09.2016
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GLASER GLASER
CITROEN ‘ - e < - o
— - — R — — — — JR. ——
[ @ e [ [ g e . [ i [ O w0
= - ) - -_ = -— -— - -_—
Ltr. ‘l @
1,6 NFT 65-74 kKW SAXO 02/96— $31601-00 12 (3 H08194-00 T01004-00 X06304-01 N91190-00 M38099-00 X06306-01 2X P76154-01 K —
NFV (TU5JP) (88-101 PS) SAXO VTL, 0197.J1 0209.F6 0204.83 (10x) 0249.54 0956.19 (8x) 0348.P3 (4x) 0349.A6 0514.72
NFZ (TU5JP) VTR D31601-00 @ 790 P76532-00 8x O O O O 42x66x6
XSARA 0197.J0 Mot.—»07874 @ [ 0956.19 A SL RD MVQ
XSARA 7 X86028-01 4x X82382-01 P76353-01 K —
PICASSO @A@ 0348.E5 0349.K1 0514.74
Mot.—07874 85x105x8
o Lo
0209.W8 X81500-01 &
(X) 1 ,38 mm 1709.25 85x105x9
ca MLS X82384-01 4x ASLLDFPM
Mot.07875— 0348.P3 P76133-01 N
H19196-10 Mot,07875— 923621
36x50x7
0209.W9
797 @ ARD FPM
1,57 mm
MLS
Mot.07875—
1,6 NFU (TU5JP4) 80-83 kW BERLINGO 09/00— D36693-00 @ H80497-10 T04220-00 X83028-01 2x|N92004-00 M74443-00 X81664-01 X54807-01 P76154-01 K —
(109-113 PS) BERLINGO B36693-00 © 98 045 482 80 0204.81 (10x) 0249.A9 0956.40 (16x) 0348.Q5 0349.L3 0304.55 0514.72
16V 79,8 0 NBR P76809-00 16x NBR 42x66x6
c2 0,6 mm Mot.—2336722 0956.40 A SL RD MVQ
C3 MLS O O X81500-01 Q P76353-01 K —
C3 Pluriel 170523 0514.74
C3 16V X59782-01 X 2x 85x105x8
c4 Mot.2336723— /; 737'-1 ";E’ ('):1P'\N" oy
C416v 0807.24
XSARA
PICASSO 38x50x6
XSARA A SL RD FPM
PICASSO 16V
XSARA 16V
1,6 NFX (TU5J4) 80-88 kW SAXO 02/96-04/04 |S32979-00 (2 (3 H04220-00 T04220-00 70-31414-10 N92004-00 X58964-01 4x X52322-01 70-31414-10 P76154-01 K —
(109-120 PS) SAXO VTS 0197.F1 0209.20 0204.81 (10x) 0956.40 (16x) 0348.L0 0349.F9 0514.72
D32979-00 12 1,4mm 6 M P76809-00 16x 42x66x6
B32979-00 (3 MLS 0956.40 A SL RD MVQ
H14220-10 X52323-01 O P76353-01 K —
0209.W3 X59969-01 ox 1709.12 0514.74
1,57mm 7 M 0348.L1 85x105x8
MLS @ ASLLD FPM
H24220-20 P77141-01 N 2X
0209.21 0807.24
79,790 38x50x6
1,77mm 8 M ASL RD FPM
MLS
1,6 1580 SPI 58 kW JUMPY 10/95— $32919-00 (G2 43 H00593-10 T05082-00 X01619-01 U N90300-00 X51425-01 (7) X00688-01 P76117-01 K «—
220 A2.000 (79 PS) D32919-00 G2 0209.P9 0249.48 (8x) 0304.49 40x56x7
B32919-00 @3 8r o © P76531-00 8x Cumml ey, |A SLRD MVQ
X53175-01 0 0249.48 p X P76273-01 K —
64x80x8
ASLLD MVQ
X53734-01 o P76060-01 N
0249.84 30x52x7
Kork AB SL RD FPM
@ ® L R < pr— p— N ® @
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GLASER GLASER
CITROEN . - - - - o
-— =N — S S _ — —_— — =
= @ K = -{E a - = o = w3
Ltr.
1,6 180A (XU5J) 76 kW VISA 16 GTI 01/85-06/86 |S30559-00 {2 {3 H01025-00 T11025-00 X01021-01 N90300-00 X07803-01 X01022-01 4xX04848-01 2x|P76151-01 K —
(103 PS) 0197.89 0209.E1 0204.89 (10x) 0249.48 0249.48 (8x) 0349.70 0127.05 0326.12
D30559-00 @ 8430 P76531-00 8x NBR 42x62x7
0197.H6 1,2 mm @ 0249.48 X07804-01 — A RD FPM
+0209.E1 H11025-10 X03013-01 & X07793-01 P76386-01 K —
B30559-00 (13 0209.L3 1721.01 0304.34 0127.28
R31124-00 (® 8430 ; 90x110x7
1,5 mm O ASL LD FPM
P76133-01 N
A 0236.21
36x50x7
ARD FPM
1,6 5FD (EP6DTS)103-152 kW~ C4 07/08— D40634-00 1@ H40634-00 T40616-00 V38327-00 N93158-00 M59583-00 X59643-01 70-31414-10 P77789-01 K «—
5FN (EPGCDT)(140_207 PS) C4 Grand D40634-01 @ 0209.ER 0204.C1 0249.E6 0956.60 0348.59 1723.AZ 0514.C8
PICASSO - 78 @ +0249.E7 P93158-00 16x O O O — - 61x75x8
5FN (EP6DT) C4 GRAND @>‘<@ 0,9 mm @ ASLRD
5FR (EP6DT) PICASSO MLS P77670-01 K —
5FT (EP6DT) C4 PICASSO H40634-10 XX OO0 0.0 0514.A2
5FU (EPGDTS) Cc5 0209.HP 85x105x8
5FV (EP6CDT) DS3 780 ASLLD
5FV (EP6DT) DS3 HDI 1,3 mm
5FX (EP6DT) DS4 MLS
\\\\E\N\ DS5
1,6 5FS (EP6C) 88 kW BERLINGO 07/08— D40616-00 @ H40616-00 T40616-00 V38326-00 N93158-00 M59582-00 X59642-01 70-31414-10 P77789-01 K «
5FW (EP6) (120 PS) c3 D40616-01 (2 0209.EW 0204.C1 0249.F4 0956.60 0348.T4 (4x) 1723.CH 0514.C8
c4 - 780 P93158-00 16x O Q . 61x75x8
C4 GRAND @A@ 0,9 mm @ 6000 O o ASLRD
PICASSO MLS P77670-01 K —
C4 PICASSO H40616-10 X 0514 A2
DS3 MLS
DS4
1,6 5FU 147 kKW DS3 02/11— D40634-02 @ H40634-00 T40616-00 V90180-00 N93158-00 M59583-00 X59643-01 70-31414-10 P77789-01 K «
(EPGCDTX) (200 PS) DS4 D90193-00 @ 0209.ER 0204.C1 0249.G9 0956.60 0348.89 1723.AZ 0514.C8
5FU (EP6DTX) DS5 —_— 780 ° P93158-00 16x O O Q — 61x75x8
5FY @X@ 0,9 mm @ ASLRD
(EP6CDTX) o MLS P77670-01 K —
\N\ B82514-00 (3 H40634-10 X ) 0514.A2
\\\\E 0209.HP X90212-01 & 85x105x8
780 1709.45 ASLLD
1,3 mm
MLS
@ ® L R < S— - S— N @ .
[ [
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© ®
GLASER GLASER
CITROEN - - - o
m— — = S — = = — ——
] @ - o a O e o) o w03
— -_— -— — - - -— —
L. el =
1,6 9HH 55-69 kW BERLINGO HDI 01/07— D83409-00 (2 H84837-00 T40595-00 X83409-01 N92983-00 X59534-01 70-31414-10 P77361-01 K —
(DV6DUM) (75-92 PS) C-ELYSEE HDI N7 0209.JN 0205.57 (10x) 0249.G2 0956.50 (8x) 0349.N9 0127.42
9HM (DV6UC) c3 @ ) @ 76 @ P76779-00 8x 40x55x6,4
9HN C3 Picasso 1,25mm 3 M @ 0956.50 A SL RD PTEE ACM
(DVBETED4) C4 CACTUS HDI B38558-00 1 MLS 517277:122-01 K—
9HP H84837-10 -
(DV6DTED C4 GRAND PICASSO HDI 0200.IP 85x105x8.8
) C4 HDI
\N\ 76 0 ASL LD PTFE ACM
\“E C4 PICASSO HDI 13mm 4 M P77668-01 N
DS3 MLS 0807.30
DS3 HDI H84837-20 27xX4TX7
DS4 HDI 0209.JQ A SL RD PTFE ACM
JUMPY HDI 76 @
1,35 mm 2 M
MLS
H84837-30
0209.JR
76 0
14mm 5HM
MLS
H84837-40
0209.JS
76 @
145mm 6 M
MLS
@ @ L R < a— - — ® )
| —co—Co—to—at— START = AN
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GLASER

CITROEN

Ltr. “l

1,6 9HL (DV6C)

e

82-84 kW
(112-114 PS)

=

BERLINGOHDI 07/10—
C4 AIRCROSS HDI

C4 Grand PICASSO HDI

C5 HDI

DS3 HDI

DS4 HDI

D83409-00 (2

XU

B38558-00 ©3

i

H84837-00
0209.JN

76 @
1,25mm 3 M
MLS

H84837-10
0209.JP

76 @
1,3mm 4 MW
MLS

H84837-20
0209.JQ

76 @
1,35mm 2 M
MLS

H84837-30
0209.JR

76 @
14mm 5 M
MLS

H84837-40
0209.JS

76 @
145mm 6 M
MLS

1III

T40595-00
0205.57 (10x)

X83409-01
0249.G2

i

N92983-00
0956.50 (8x)
P76779-00
0956.50

8x

X59534-01
0349.N9

70-31414-10

GLASER

== O
e

P77361-01 K «—
0127.42

40x55x6,4

A SL RD PTFE ACM
P77362-01 K —
0127.43

85x105x8,8

ASL LD PTFE ACM

P77668-01 N
0807.30

27TxX4Tx7
A SL RD PTFE ACM

15/37
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GLASER

CITROEN

Ltr. “I

1,6 9HS 66 kW
(DV6TED4BU) (90 PS)

e

=

BERLINGOHDI

04/08—

|l
G2

D36730-00 (12

X

B36724-00 (3

i

H08130-00
0209.CA

76 @
1,25mm 4 M
MLS

H08130-10
0209.CC

76 @
1,3mm 5 M
MLS

H08130-20
0209.CE

76 @
1,35 mm 3 M
MLS

H18130-30
0209.CF

76 @
1,4mm 6 M
MLS

H18130-40
0209.CG

76 @
145mm 7 M
MLS

H28130-50
0209.HG

76 @
1,5mm 5 M
MLS

H28130-60
0209.HF

76 @
1,55 mm 6 M
MLS

H38130-70
0209.HE

76 @
16mm 4 M
MLS

H38130-75
0209.HC

76 @
1,65mm 5 M
MLS

1III

T40595-00
0205.57 (10x)

L
cC20

X83038-01
0249.C2

NBR

.

N93118-00
0956.51 (16x)
P76780-00
0956.51

16x

W88321-01
0348.R4

W88322-01
0348.R5

4x

4x

- <-'=a

X81696-01
0349.J8

70-31414-10

GLASER

~= 0
Lol e’

P77361-01 K «—
0127.42

40x55x6,4

A SL RD PTFE ACM
P77362-01 K —
0127.43

85x105x8,8

ASL LD PTFE ACM

P77668-01 N
0807.30

27TxX4T7x7
A SL RD PTFE ACM

1,8 AJZ (XUD7TE) 66 kW
A8A (XUD7TE) (90 PS)

BXTRD
BX 18 TRD

03/88-12/94

$31587-00 @ @
0197.H5

X0

D31587-00 @

X

B30527-00 ©

H02299-00
0209.Q0
1,6mm 2 M

H12299-10
0209.G0

820
1,75mm 3 M

T08280-00
0204.65 (10x)

&

X07796-01
0249.91

N90300-00
0249.48 (8x)
P76531-00
0249.48

8x

X51229-01 @
0348.89

—12/90

X51239-01 @
0348.J0

01/91—

X04848-01
0127.05
NBR
—
X07793-01
0304.34

2x

P76151-01 K
0326.12

42x62x7
ARD FPM

P76386-01 K —
0127.28

90x110x7
ASLLD FPM

P76099-11 N 2x
0236.14

35x50x8
A SL WD FPM

16 /37

START
STOP

1%
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GLASER GLASER
CITROEN ‘ — e e -
— — Y p—— —_— SR — S S = e
= @ e 2 - {é e —J o o) i | 03
— - ) - - = -— -— - -
Ltr. ‘l ﬁ
1,8 A9A (XUD7)  43-44 kW BERLINGO D 04/84— $30527-00 (2 (3 H05875-00 T08280-00 X07796-01 N90300-00 X55498-01 2x X07782-01 2x|X07793-01 P76151-01 K —
161 (XUD7)  (58-60 PS) BX 18 D 0197.H5 0209.S0 0204.65 (10x) 0249.91 0249.48 (8x) 0348.99 0349.78 0304.34 0326.12
161A (XUD7) C15D N7 1,36 mm 1 M P76531-00 8x 42x62x7
VISA17 D @><‘© H05875-10 @ 0249.48 Q ARD FPM
XSARA D 0209.51 P76386-01 K —
ZXD D30527-00 1,4mm 2 M X55499-01 X03013-01 & € 0127.28
0197.H4 H05875-20 0348.98 1721.01 90x110x7
+0956.22 (8x) 0209.82 ASLLD FPM
NTZ 1,44mm 3 M O P76099-11 N
@AQ H08280-00 0236.14
0209.F9 35x50x8
B30527-00 @3 1.57mm 2 M A SL WD FPM
H15875-30
0209.S3
1,48 mm 4 M
H15875-40
0209.54
820
1,53mm 5 M
H18280-10
1,7mm 3 M
1,8 LFX (XU7JB) 66 kW BERLINGO 04/97— $36241-00 @ H01025-00 X53101-01 N90300-00 X85532-01 4x X52670-01 X07793-01 P76151-01 K «
(90 PS) XANTIA D36241-00 (2 0209.E1 0249.71 0249.48 (8x) 0348.L7 1723.63 0304.34 0326.12
XSARA B31580-00 13 84,30 P76531-00 8x 42x62x7
R31124-00 (3) 1,2 mm 0249.48 ARD FPM
H11025-10 P76386-01 K —
0209.L3 | 0127.28
84,30 90x110x7
1,5 mm ASLLD FPM
P76133-01 N
0236.21
36x50x7
ARD FPM
1,8 LFY (XU7JP4)81-82 kW XANTIA 16V 06/95-04/03 |S37004-00 G2 (3 H80030-00 T80030-00 X53731-01 L N93063-00 X56177-01 X52325-01 70-31414-10 P76151-01 K —
(110-111 PS)  XSARA 0197.V5 0209.Q3 0204.80 (10x) 0249.A2 0956.34 (16x) 0348.C8 0349.F4 0326.12
XSARA 16V +0209.Q3 840 Mot.—07363 Mot.—07037 Mot.—07664 42x62X7
7X +0249.A2 N93062-00 ARD FPM
+0249.A3 X53732-01R 0956.42 (16x) . R
ZX 16V Mot.—07965 0249.A3 X52324-01 P76386-01 K
S s ' o, et .
s N92657-00 Mot.07038— Mot 07665 ASLLD FPM
+0249.A2 0956.45 (16x) P76133-01 N 2X
+0249.A3 Mot.07966— 0236.21
Mot.07966— P76817-00 16x 36x50x7
D37004-00 42 0956.34 ARD FPM
Mot.—07965 Mot. 07363
Mot.07966— Mot s
B32980-00 © 0t.07364—
Mot.—07965
P76657-00 16x
0956.45
Mot.07966—
1,8 LFZ (XU7JP) 73 kW EVASION 05/97-07/02 |D31580-02 (12 H01025-00 T01025-00 X01021-01 N90300-00 X56171-01 2x X01022-01 4x|X07793-01 P76151-01 K —
(99 PS) B31580-00 (3 0209.E1 0204.57 (10x) 0249.48 0249.48 (8x) 0348.F6 0349.70 0304.34 0326.12
R31124-00 3 84,30 @ [:: P76531-00 8x 0 42x62x7
1,2 mm 0249.48 ARD FPM
H11025-10 P76386-01 K —
0209.L3 | 0127.28
84,30 90x110x7
1,5 mm ASLLD FPM
P76133-01 N
0236.21
36x50x7
ARD FPM
@ ® L R < pr— - p— N ® @
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GLASER GLASER
CITROEN ‘ _ e e -
— Y p—— e — cooL S S = S
i @ B -] = ' i — o = wnn | O
= - ) - -_ = -— -— - -
Ltr. ‘l ﬁ
1,8 LFZ (XU7JP) 74 kW XANTIA 07/92-09/00 [S31580-00 (3 (3 H01025-00 T11025-00 X53101-01 N90300-00 X56171-01 2x X52670-01 X< X07793-01 P76151-01 K —
(101 PS) XSARA D31580-00 @ 0209.E1 0204.89 (10x) 0249.71 0249.48 (8x) 0348.F6 1723.63 0304.34 0326.12
ZX 0197.G4 84,30 Mot.—PR3975 P76531-00 8x 42x62x7
B31580-00 (3 1,2 mm 0249.48 A RD FPM
R31124-00 (3) H11025-10 P76386-01 K —
0209.L3 X56170-01 2x ¢ 0127.28
84,30 T01025-00 0348.E6 90x110x7
1,5 mm 0204.57 (10x) ASLLD FPM
Mot.PR3975— P76133-01 N
0236.21
@ 36x50x7
A RD FPM
1,8 169 (XM7T)  49-51 kW C25 11/81— S30778-00 12 33 H02666-00 T02666-00 X04835-01 N90300-00 X07480-01 X04833-01 X04848-01 2x |P76151-01 K «
169B (68-69 PS) D30778-00 12 86,7 @ —06/85 0249.14 0249.48 (8x) 0349.03 0127.05 0326.12
NBR P76531-00 8x NBR 42x62x7
0249.48 R ARD FPM
m © X54253-01 P76005-01 N
T02760-00 Kork 16x21x4,5
0204.51 (10x) NBR
07/85-04/89
T01025-00
0204.57 (10x)
05/89—
1,8 169 (XM7T) 51 kW C25 Bus 07/87-02/94 |S30778-00 (2 (3 H02666-00 T02760-00 X04835-01 N90300-00 X07480-01 X04833-01 X04848-01 2x|P76151-01 K «—
(69 PS) D30778-00 @ 86,70 0204.51 (10x) 0249.14 0249.48 (8x) 0349.03 0127.05 0326.12
—04/89 NBR P76531-00 8x NBR 42x62x7
0249.48 — ARD FPM
30 &
Kork 16x21x4,5
T01025-00 NBR
0204.57 (10x)
05/89—
1,8 6FY (EW7A) 92 kW Cc4 09/05— H80768-00 T80768-00 N92657-00 X89881-01 4x X82335-01 70-31414-10 P77304-02 K —
(125 PS) C4 PICASSO 0209.FR 0204.A3 (10X) 0956.45 (16x) 0348.52 0349.L4 16 08 940 680
c5 MLS P76657-00 16x tmx 40x55x6
C5 16V 0956.45 ASLRD PTFE
P76386-01 K —
0127.28
90x110x7
ASLLD FPM
P76133-01 N
0236.21
36x50x7
ARD FPM
P77626-01 N
0236.74
39x50x7
ASLRD
1,8 6FZ (EW7J4) 85 kW C5 16V 02/00— S$36503-00 (12 13 H80288-00 T07586-00 X53933-01 L N92657-00 X86822-01 4x X81109-01 70-31414-10 P77304-02 K —
(115-116 PS) XSARA 0197.Y1 0209.QG 0204.A7 (10x) 0249.A4 0956.45 (16x) 0348.P1 0349.H8 16 08 940 680
XSARA :g;gg-gg 833 P76657-00 16x 40x55x6
- 0956.45
PICASSO 16V +0249.A5 MLS X53934-01 R ':.,SGIEBR‘Q OF,;T; Ii
D36503-00 @ 0249.A5 0127 28
B36503-00 @3 90x110x7
A SL LD FPM
P76133-01 N 2x
0236.21
36x50x7
ARD FPM
@ @ L R « gm— - s— K ® (0)
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GLASER GLASER
CITROEN ‘ _ _ .
— e — S - —- - 4-—- - 4-—- JIR == O
— - ) _ -_ [ -
Ltr. ‘l ﬁ
1,9 DDZ (XU9M)  70-88 kW BX 19 —PR3975 07/86-06/97 |S30559-00 @ (3 H01025-00 T11025-00 X01021-01 N90300-00 X07803-01 X01022-01 4x|X07793-01 P76151-01 K
DFZ (XU9J1) (95-120 PS) BX 19 GTI —PR3975 0197.89 0209.E1 0204.89 (10x) 0249.48 0249.48 (8x) 0349.70 0304.34 0326.12
DKZ (XU9JA) 7X —PR3975 D30559-00 (2 84,30 @ P76531-00 8x m 0 42x62x7
D2A (XU92C) 0197.H6 1,2 mm 0249.48 X07804-01 A RD FPM
D2C (XU92C) +0209.E1 H11025-10 X03013-01 & P76386-01 K —
159A B30559-00 @3 0209.L3 172101 N 0127.28
R31124-00 (® 8430 90x110x7
1,5 mm O ASLLD FPM
P76133-01 N
X07798-01 & 0236.21
1710.39 36x50x7
m ARD FPM
1,9 DDZ (XU9M)  70-88 kW BX 19 PR3976— 07/86-06/97 |S30559-00 @ (3 H01025-00 T01025-00 X01021-01 N90300-00 X07803-01 X01022-01 4x|X07793-01 P76151-01 K —
DFZ (XU9J1) (95-120 PS) BX 19 GTI PR3976— 0197.89 0209.E1 0204.57 (10x) 0249.48 0249.48 (8x) 0349.70 0304.34 0326.12
DKZ (XU9JA) ZX PR3976— D30559-00 (12 84,30 P76531-00 8x m 0 42x62x7
D2A (XUQZC) 0197.H6 1,2 mm 0249.48 X07804-01 A RD FPM
D2C (XU92C) +0209.E1 H11025-10 X03013-01 A P76386-01 K —
159A B30559-00 (3 0209.L3 172101 . 0127.28
R31124-00 (® 8430 90x110x7
1,5 mm O ASLLD FPM
P76133-01 N
X07798-01 O 0236.21
1710.39 36x50x7
m ARD FPM
1,9 DFW (XU9J4) 108-116 kW  BX 19 GTI 16V 09/87-02/93 |S31051-00 @ 13 H07312-00 T01025-00 X07519-01 N91190-00 2x|X07309-01 2x X05751-01 X04848-01 2x|P76151-01 K «—
D6C (XU9J4) (147-158 PS) 95625018+0209.L.3 0209.L7 0204.57 (10x) 0249.74 0956.19 (8x) 0348.G4 0349.E8 0127.05 0326.12
D31051-00 @ 8430 @ NBR P76532-00 16x NBR 42x62X7
0197.J2 PP 0956.19 — ARD FPM
+0209.13 ) X07793-01 P76386-01 K —
B31051-00 (3 D 0304.34 0127.28
R31124-00 (® 90x110x7
ASLLD FPM
P76128-11 N 2x
h 0236.24
32x45x8
ALD FPM
P76133-01 N 2x
0236.21
36x50x7
ARD FPM
1,9 DHV 55 kW XSARA D 01/98-09/00 |B30527-00 (3 H05877-00 T02360-00 X07796-01 N90300-00 X51239-01 @ X03013-01 & X07793-01 P76151-01 K —
(XUDgBSD) (75 PS) XSARA SD 0209.Q8 0204.73 (10x) 0249.91 0249.48 (8x) 0348.J0 1721.01 0304.34 0326.12
1,36 mm 1M C:::::) P76531-00 8x 42x62x7
MLS @ 0249.48 ARD FPM
H05877-10 P76386-01 K —
0209.Q9 | 0127.28
1,4mm 2 M 90x110x7
MLS ASLLD FPM
H05877-20 P76099-11 N
0209.R0 0236.14
1,44mm 3 M 35x50x8
MLS ASL WD FPM
H15877-30
0209.R1
1,48 mm 4 M
MLS
H15877-40
0209.R2
84
1,53mm 5 M
(&) @3 L R <« — = — N @ .
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GLASER

CITROEN

Ltr. “I

1,9 DHW

55-68 kW
(XUD9SD)  (75-92 PS)
DHX (XUD9TF/

BTF)

DHY

(XUD9ITE/Y)

D8B (XUD9ITF)

D8C
(XUDOUTF)

=

EVASION
EVASION TD
JUMPER Bus TD
JUMPER TD
JUMPY TD
XANTIA SD
XANTIATD
XSARATD

ZX DT

ZXTD

06/92—

i

$31582-00 (2 @3
0197.H5

X

D31582-00
0197.H4

X4

B31582-00 (3

n

i

H02360-00
0209.Q5
1,65 mm
H12360-10
0209.Q6
1,75 mm

H05877-00
0209.Q8

1,36 mm 1M
MLS

H05877-10
0209.Q9

1,4mm 2 M
MLS

H05877-20
0209.R0O

1,44mm 3 M
MLS
H15877-30
0209.R1
1,48mm 4 M
MLS

H15877-40
0209.R2

84 @
1,53mm 5 M
MLS

H15877-50
0209.T7

84 0

1,59 mm
MLS
H15877-60
84 0

1,7 mm
MLS

2

T02360-00
0204.73 (10x)

&)

X07796-01
0249.91

N90300-00
0249.48 (8x)
P76531-00
0249.48

8x

X51239-01 @
0348.J0

X03013-01 &
1721.01

X07793-01
0304.34

GLASER

)
k| L5

P76151-01 K
0326.12

42x62x7

A RD FPM
P76386-01 K —
0127.28
90x110x7
ASLLD FPM

P76099-11 N 2x
0236.14

35x50x8
A SL WD FPM

1,9 DJY (XUD9A) 47-51 kW

DJZ (XUD9Y) (64-70 PS)
D9B (XUD9A/

L)

D9B (XUD9A/

U)

BERLINGO D
BX 19D
C25Bus D
C25D
JUMPER BusD
JUMPER D
JUMPY D
XANTIAD
XSARAD

ZXD

09/83—

$31582-00 @ @
0197.H5

X

D31582-00
0197.H4

X

B31582-00 (3

H02359-00
0209.K0

84 @

1,6mm 2 M
H12359-10
84 @
1,7mm 3 M

H05876-00
0209.S5

1,36 mm 1M
H05876-10
0209.S6
1,4mm 2 M
H05876-20
0209.S7

1,44 mm 3 M
H15876-30
0209.S8

1,48 mm 4 M
H15876-40
0209.89

84 O

1,563mm 5 M

T08280-00
0204.65 (10x)

&

X07796-01
0249.91

N90300-00
0249.48 (8x)
P76531-00
0249.48

8x

X51229-01 @)
0348.89

X03013-01 O
1721.01

X04848-01
0127.05
NBR
—
X07793-01
0304.34

2x

P76151-01 K «—
0326.12

42x62x7
ARD FPM

P76386-01 K —
0127.28

90x110x7
ASL LD FPM

P76099-11 N 2x
0236.14

35x50x8
A SLWD FPM
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GLASER GLASER
CITROEN : - - - - o
B N e o JB — — — — 4
= e L = {E a1t L 0 o) = | 03
“| - - | - —— — - - - _—
Ltr.
1,9 D2F 80-92 kW PR3976— 07/86-12/94 |S30559-00 @ 13 H01025-00 T01025-00 X01021-01 N90300-00 X07803-01 X01022-01 4x|X07793-01 P76151-01 K —
D6A (XU9J2) (109-125 PS) BX 19 PR3976— 0197.89 0209.E1 0204.57 (10x) 0249.48 0249.48 (8x) 0349.70 0304.34 0326.12
BX 19 GTI D30559-00 @ 84,30 @ P76531-00 8x 0 42x62X7
2020001 1,2 mm 0249.48 X07804-01 ARD FPM
: H11025-10 X03013-01 & P76386-01 K —
B30559-00 @3 0209.L3 172101 N 0127.28
R31124-00 (® 8430 O 90x110x7
1,5 mm ASLLD FPM
P76133-01 N
X07798-01 O 0236.21
1710.39 36x50x7
m ARD FPM
1,9 DBA (XU9J2) 90-92 kW —PR3975 07/86-12/94 |S30559-00 @ 13 H01025-00 T11025-00 X01021-01 N90300-00 X07803-01 X01022-01 4x|X07793-01 P76151-01 K —
(122-125 PS) BX 19 GTI —PR3975 0197.89 0209.E1 0204.89 (10x) 0249.48 0249.48 (8x) 0349.70 0304.34 0326.12
D30559-00 @ 84,30 P76531-00 8x 0 42x62x7
202001 1,2 mm @ 0249.48 X07804-01 ARD FPM
: H11025-10 X03013-01 & P76386-01 K —
B30559-00 (3 0209.L3 172101 . 0127.28
R31124-00 (3) 84,30 90x110x7
1,5 mm d p ASLLD FPM
P76133-01 N
X07798-01 O 0236.21
1710.39 36x50x7
m ARD FPM
1,9 DBE (XU9JA) 93-96 kW 03/91-06/97 |S31411-00 G2 @ H01025-00 T01025-00 X01021-01 N90300-00 X06152-01 X06151-01 4x|X04848-01 2x|P76151-01 K «—
(126-131 PS) 95659565 0209.E1 0204.57 (10x) 0249.48 0249.48 (8x) 0349.91 0349.70 0127.05 0326.12
D31411-00 @ 84,30 P76531-00 8x NBR 42x62X7
95659566 1,2 mm 0249.48  — ARD FPM
R31124-00 (3 H11025-10 X07793-01 P76386-01 K —
X07798-01 &
0209.L3 1710.39 0304.34 0127.28
84,30 90x110x7
1,5 mm ASLLD FPM
P76133-01 N
A 0236.21
36x50x7
ARD FPM
1,9 D9A (XUD9) 47 kW 09/83-11/94 |$30527-00 @ 13 H05876-00 T08280-00 X07796-01 N90300-00 X55498-01 2x|X51229-01 @) X07782-01 2x|X07793-01 P76151-01 K —
162 (XUDQ) (64 PS) 0197.H5 0209.S5 0204.65 (10x) 0249.91 0249.48 (8x) 0348.99 0348.89 0349.78 0304.34 0326.12
N7 1,36mm 1M P76531-00 8x|—03/87 04/87— —03/87 42x62x7
@ A@ H05876-10 0249.48 ARD FPM
0209.86 P76386-01 K —
o 0@ HOSOTE20. . 20x110
0197 Ha 5876- X55499-01 X03013-01 x110x7
+0956.22 (8x) 0209.87 0348.98 1721.01 a ASLLD FPM
NTZ 1,44mm 3 M —03/87 P76099-11 N 2x
@AQ H15876-30 0236.14
0209.S8 35x50x8
B30527-00 @ 1,48 mm 4 M ASL WD FPM
H15876-40
0209.89
84 &
1,53mm 5 M
H07781-00
0209.K0
1,58 mm
H17781-10
0209.K1
1,7 mm
(&) L R <~ — - — N A
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GLASER GLASER
CITROEN : - - - o
R e — — . — — _— = o
= 8 T — S e - o = S
L. el =
1,9 WJY (DW8B) 51 kW BERLINGO D 04/98— $32985-00 @ @ H05616-00 T08280-00 X53733-01 U N90300-00 X58969-01 2x X52327-01 2x|X07793-01 P76151-01 K —
WJZ (DW8)  (69-70 PS) JUMPY D 0197.X6 0209.X0 0204.65 (10x) 0249.97 0249.48 (8x) 0348.N2 0349.H7 0304.34 0326.12
XSARA D +0127.28 840 Mot.—08469 P76531-00 8x 42x62x7
*ggg‘;fi 1,26 mm 3 M 0249.48 ARD FPM
+ .
MLS @ X53780-01 0 X58970-01 P76386-01 K —
V@ H05616-10 0249.95 0348.N1 . 0127.28
AN 0209.X1 T05616-00 . 90x110x7
13mm 4 M 0204.97 (10x) ASLLD FPM
N7 MLS Mot.08470— P76099-11 N
H05616-20 0236.14
e 0209.X2 35x50x8
D32985-00 (2 1,34mm 5 M A SL WD FPM
0197.X5 MLS
+0807.14 H15616-30
VQ 0209.X3
N 1,38 mm 6 M
MLS
B32989-00 (3 H15616-40
0209.X4
1,42mm 7 M
MLS
H15616-50
0209.1C
840
1,47mm 4 M
ML
2,0 AHZ 94-120kW  C4 HDI 03/06— $38513-00 @ @ H40649-00 T05133-00 X59687-01 N93131-00 X59682-01 70-31414-10 P77464-01 K —
(DW1 OCD) (128_163 PS) C5 0197.AW 0209.GL 0204.A6 (10x) 0348.V7 0956.63 (16x) 0349.N2 0127.47
RHC C5 HDI +0249.G8 1,25mm 10 P76842-00 16x 42x62x7
(DW10CTEDA4) C8 HDI +0348.v7 MLS @ 0956.63 ASLRD PTFE
RHD DS4 HDI NS H40649-10 P77465-01 K —
(DW10CB) DS5 AN 0209.GN 0127.45
13mm 20 90x110x7
RHD DS5 HDI )
(DW10CTEDA4) JUMPY HDI D38513-00 @ MLS ASLLD PTFE
. . 7.
g:m/_ﬂ OCTED4) m 1,35mm 30 27x47X7
2\ MLS ASLRD FPM
(DW10CTED4) H40649-30
\‘“E\‘\“ 0209.GQ
1,4mm 20
MLS
2,0 B20/614 65 kW C35 11/73-01/94 |$30006-00 (3 H00677-00 X07492-01 N91010-00 X00828-01 X00680-01 4x/X00709-01 P76001-01 K «—
(88 PS) C35 Bus 5451440H 5478690 5412579F P76531-00 4x 5414063 5412149G 5448221U 10x18x5
D30006-00 92,70 g 0249.48 NBR
5451439X P76543-00 4x P76051-01 K —
R30713-00 ® 0956.05 X00830-01 2x 95550398
5414064 29x46x10
X00716-01 LD MVQ
Kork
2,0 M20-616 75 kW CX 2000 09/74-05/79 |$30966-00 @ 43 H00677-00 X07492-01 N91010-00 X07495-01 2x X00701-01 4x|X07498-01 P76368-11 K —
(102 PS) 5477993C 5478690 5412579F P76531-00 4x 5620332 5440398L 75433880808 26126699J
D30966-00 (12 92,730 g 0249.48 95x112x12,5
54779928 P76543-00 4x LD FPM
B30966-00 (3 0956.05 ] P76051-01 N
R30713-00 (3 X07494-01 2 95550398
29x46x10
LD MvVQ
X07493-01 &
5434 181
@ ® L R < A— - — N @ .
[ [
22/37 + 8 +0 W W N« > L e ShonT WWW.glaSGr.eS/nEWS 09.2016
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GLASER

CITROEN

Ltr. “I

2,0 RDZ
(XU10MZ)

RFZ (XU10J2)

Xu102C

79-89 kW
(107-121 PS)

=

XM

05/89-06/94

i

$31115-00 @ @
95650948
D31115-00 @
0197.C8

+0209.N1

B31115-00 @3

n

H07967-00
0209.N1

87,30

2

T08280-00
0204.65 (10x)

&)

=

X01021-01
0249.48

7

N90300-00
0249.48 (8x)
P76531-00
0249.48

8x

o

X56528-01
0348.E0

o

0349.70

0%

X06151-01

4x

X07793-01
0304.34

GLASER

- Q
s L3

P76151-01 K «—
0326.12

42x62x7
A RD FPM

P76386-01 K —
0127.28

90x110x7
ASLLD FPM

P76133-01 N
0236.21

36x50x7
A RD FPM

2,0 RFJ (EW10A) 103-105 kW

(140-143 PS)

C4

C4 GRAND
PICASSO
C4 VTR

C4 16V

09/04—

$80781-00 @ @3
D80781-00 @
B38333-00 ©

H80781-00
0209.FS

T80768-00
0204.A3 (10X)

N92657-00
0956.45 (16x)
P76657-00
0956.45

16x

X89881-01
0348.52

4x

0349.L4

X82335-01

70-31414-10

P77304-02 K «—
16 08 940 680

40x55x6
A SL RD PTFE

P76386-01 K —
0127.28

90x110x7
ASLLD FPM

P76133-01 N
0236.21

36x50x7
A RD FPM

P77626-01 N
0236.74

39x50x7
ASLRD

2,0 RFK
(EW10J4S)

130 kW
(177 PS)

C4
C4 16V

11/04-12/10

$36504-03 @ @
D36504-03 1
B36503-03 13

H80351-00
0209.Z3
85,50
MLS

T80768-00
0204.A3 (10X)

X53933-01L
0249.A4

X53934-01 R
0249.A5

N92657-00
0956.45 (16x)
P76657-00
0956.45

16x

X89343-01
0348.R8

0349.H8

X81109-01

70-31414-10

P77304-02 K «—
16 08 940 680

40x55x6
ASLRD PTFE

P76386-01 K —
0127.28

90x110x7
ASLLD FPM

P76133-01 N 2x
0236.21

36x50x7
ARD FPM

2,0 RFN (EW10J4) 100 kW

(136 PS)

C4 16V

C5 16V

C8

EVASION 16V
JUMPY
XSARA
PICASSO 16V
XSARA 16V

04/00—

$36504-00 @ @
0197.Y1

+0209.Z3

+0249.A4
+0249.A5
D36504-00 @
B36503-00 13

H80351-00
0209.Z3
85,50
MLS

T07586-00
0204.A7 (10x)

X53933-01 L
0249.A4

X53934-01 R
0249.A5

N92657-00
0956.45 (16x)
P76657-00
0956.45

16x

X86822-01
0348.P1

4x

0349.H8

X81109-01

70-31414-10

P77304-02 K —
16 08 940 680

40x55x6
A SL RD PTFE

P76386-01 K —
0127.28

90x110x7
ASLLD FPM

P76133-01 N 2x
0236.21

36x50x7
ARD FPM

2,0 RFS
(XU10J4RS)

120-122 kW
(163-166 PS)

XSARA 16V
ZX
ZX 16V

05/96-03/05

$36087-00 @ @3
0197.W2
+0209.Z22

D36087-00 (2
B32981-00 (3

H80033-00
0209.22

87 Q0
MLS

T50162-00
0204.72 (10x)

&

70-31414-10

N92990-00
0956.38 (16x)
P76662-00
0956.38

16x

X58967-01
0348.C8

0349.F4

X52325-01

70-31414-10

P76151-01 K —
0326.12

42x62x7
ARD FPM

P76386-01 K —
0127.28

90x110x7
ASLLD FPM

P76133-01 N 2x
0236.21

36x50x7
ARD FPM

23/37
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® ®
GLASER GLASER
CITROEN — B P o
| N | 5 A __ mE— S —— __ —————
] a [ [ [ dHHHH
= = @ - ,-8 = - r e = Fo!
LU.""M !!ﬂ
2,0 RFT (XU10J4/ 110-112 kW XANTIA 16V 07/92-01/98 |S31583-00 @ @ H50162-00 T50162-00 X07519-01 N91190-00 2x|X56177-01 X51249-01 70-31414-10 P76151-01 K «
2) (150-152 PS) ZX 16V 95668993 0209.NO 0204.72 (10x) 0249.74 0956.19 (8x) 0348.C8 0349.98 0326.12
D31583-00 © 87 @ NBR P76532-00 16x 42x62x7
0197.G7 v 0956.19 ARD FPM
+0209.NO ) P76386-01 K —
B31583-00 (3 0127.28
90x110x7
ASLLD FPM
P76133-01 N 2x
0236.21
36x50x7
ARD FPM
2,0 RFU (XU10J2/ 89 kW EVASION 06/94-07/02 |D32987-00 @ H50161-00 T08280-00 X01021-01 N90300-00 X58564-01 2x X01022-01 4x|70-31414-10 P76151-01 K «—
C) (121 PS) 0197.T4 0209.J8 0204.65 (10x) 0249.48 0249.48 (8x) 0348.NO 0349.70 0326.12
+0209.J8 87 @ P76531-00 8x 42x62x7
B31581-00 (3 1,2 mm 0249.48 ARD FPM
P76386-01 K —
0127.28
90x110x7
ASLLD FPM
P76133-01 N
0236.21
36x50x7
ARD FPM
2,0 RFV 97 kW EVASION 16V 05/94-04/03 |S32981-00 @ @ H80031-00 T50162-00 X53731-01 L N93063-00 X58967-01 X52325-01 70-31414-10 P76151-01 K «—
(XU10J4R) (132 PS) XANTIA 16V 0197.W2 0209.N6 0204.72 (10x) 0249.A2 0956.34 (16x) 0348.C8 0349.F4 0326.12
XM 16V Mot.—07965 87 @ Mot.—>07359 m Mot.—07664 42x62x7
XSARA 16V S$36401-00 (12 33 1,2 mm N93062-00 ARD FPM
0197.X8 H80031-10 X53732-01 R 0956.42 (16x) X86611-01 4x P76386-01 K —
+gggg-;‘g 0209.T9 0249.A3 Mot.07360— 0348.L3 ?)(;%3::'01 0127.28
+0249. 87 @ Mot.—07965 - 90x110x7
K/IOZ;‘%?S% 1,45 mm N92657-00 Mot.07765— ASLLD FPM
D§2-981 y 0956.45 (16x) P76133-01 N 2x
-00 @ m Mot.07966— 0236.21
“04;324*0‘1)735% P76817-00 16x 36x50x7
- 0956.34 ARD FPM
0197.H3 Mot.—07359
Mot.07966— P76750-00 16x
B32982-00 (3 0956.42
Mot.—07965 Mot.07360—
B32981-00 @ Mot.—07965
Mot.07966— P76657-00 16x
0956.45
Mot.07966—
2,0 RFW 80 kW JUMPER 02/94-04/02 |S31581-00 @ @ H50161-00 T08280-00 X01021-01 N90300-00 X56171-01 2x X01022-01 4x|70-31414-10 P76151-01 K «
(XU10J2U) (109 PS) JUMPER Bus 9568993 0209.J8 0204.65 (10x) 0249.48 0249.48 (8x) 0348.F6 0349.70 0326.12
D31581-00 @ 87 @ P76531-00 8x 42x62x7
0197.G6 1,2 mm 0249.48 ARD FPM
+0209.8 P76386-01 K —
B31581-00 (3 X56170-01 2x 0127.28
0348.E6 90x110x7
ASL LD FPM
P76133-01 N
0236.21
36x50x7
ARD FPM
2,0 RFX 89-95 kW XANTIA 07/92— $31581-00 @ @ H50161-00 T08280-00 X53101-01 N90300-00 X58564-01 2x X01022-01 4x|X07793-01 P76151-01 K «
(XU10J2C)  (121-129 PS) ZX 9568993 0209.J8 0204.65 (10x) 0249.71 0249.48 (8x) 0348.N0 0349.70 0304.34 0326.12
RFX D31581-00 @ 87 @ P76531-00 8x 42x62x7
(XU10J2C/z 0197.G6 1,2 mm 0249.48 ARD FPM
3 +0200.J8 P76386-01 K —
B32982-00 © X56170-01 2x % 0127 28
0348.86 90x110x7
ASLLD FPM
P76133-01 N
0236.21
36x50x7
ARD FPM
@ ® L R < S— - a— N @ .
[ [
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GLASER GLASER
CITROEN — - PP o
— a— — — m— w— w— — —
= @ = = é} - - e o) O w3
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Ltr. “l a
2,0 RFY (XU10J4/ 112 kW XANTIA 16V 07/92-01/98 |S31583-00 @ @ H07967-00 T08280-00 X07519-01 N91190-00 2x|X56177-01 X51249-01 70-31414-10 P76151-01 K —
Z) (152 PS) ZX 16V 95668993 0209.N1 0204.65 (10x) 0249.74 0956.19 (8x) 0348.C8 0349.98 0326.12
06/93— 87,30 —05/93 NBR P76532-00 16x 42x62x7
D31583-00 @ —05/93 j 0956.19 ARD FPM
0197.G7 i @ P76386-01 K —
+0209.NO 0127.28
06/93_) @ Te@e CE R T 1 2- 90X110X7
D38545-00 @ H50162-00 02%91.762 (1%?() ASLLD FPM
0197.67 227‘)%”0 06/93—> P76133-01 N
NG 0236.21
@>‘<@ 06193 @ 36x50x7
ARD FPM
B31583-00 {3
2,0 RGX 104-108 KW EVASION 09/92-04/03 |D36906-00 (2 H50161-00 T08280-00 X01021-01 N90300-00 X56528-01 X06151-01 4x|X07793-01 P76151-01 K «
(XU10J2TE)  (141-147 PS) Turbo 0197.H3 0209.J8 0204.65 (10x) 0249.48 0249.48 (8x) 0348.E0 0349.70 0304.34 0326.12
RGY XANTIA Turbo T 87 0 [:: P76531-00 8x|Mot.—07664 h 42x62x7
(XU10J2TE/Z) XM Turbo QXQ 1,2 mm @ 0249.48 ARD FPM
P76386-01 K —
N | 0127.28
xooseeor 2 a0 11067
Mot.07665— ASL LD FPM
P76128-11 N
0236.24
32x45x8
ALD FPM
P76133-01 N
0236.21
36x50x7
ARD FPM
2,0 RHF 100-103 kW  C4 HDI 02/08— $37090-00 @ @ H01900-00 T05133-00 V37090-00 N92635-01 X81070-01 70-31414-10 P77464-01 K —
(DW1 OBTED4) (136_140 PS) C5 HDI 0197.AE 0209.AV 0204.A6 (10x) 348.53 0956.48 (16X) 0349.J2 0127.47
\N\ +0348.S3 86 @ P76698-00 16x 42x62x7
\“E N/ 125mm 2™ 0956.48 A SLRD PTFE
@ A@ MLS P77465-01 K —
H11900-10 0127.45
D37090-00 {2 0209.AW 90x110x7
0197.AC 86 @ ASLLD PTFE
+0348.83 13mm 3 M P77142-01 N
NG MLS 0807.28
@A@ H21900-20 27x4Tx7
0209.AX A SL RD FPM
86 @
1,35 mm 4 M
MLS
H31900-30
0209.AY
86 @
1,4mm 5 M
MLS
@ ® L R < pr— - pr— N ® @
25/37 + & +Q W w B« _,-_ WM R ST WWW.glaSGr.eS/nEWS 09.2016
_ -_

1%



® ®
GLASER GLASER
CITROEN ‘ _ e e -
— Y p—— — SR pm— oL S = S
= @ e - - 8 e ) J o) = | 03
— - | -_ - = -— -— -— -
Ltr. “l Q
2,0 RHJ 100 kW C4 HDI 09/04— S$37090-00 (2 (3 H01900-00 T05133-00 V37090-00 N92635-00 2Xx X81070-01 70-31414-10 P77464-01 K —
(DW10BTED4) (136 PS) C4 HDI 135 FAP 0197.AE 0209.AV 0204.A6 (10x) 0348.53 0956.48 (8x) 0349.J2 0127.47
RHR C4 HDI 135 FEAP +0348.83 86 @ P76698-00 16x 42x62x7
(DW10BTED4) NTZ 1,25mm 2 M @ 0956.48 A SL RD PTFE
C5 HDI @A@ MLS P77465-01 K —
JUMPY HDI 140 H11900-10 0127 45
D37090-00 (2 0209.AW 90x110x7
0197.AC 86 @ ASLLD PTFE
+0348.S3 13mm 3 M P77142-01 N
NTZ MLS 0807.28
@A@ H21900-20 27x47X7
0209.AX A SL RD FPM
86 U
1,35 mm 4 M
MLS
H31900-30
0209.AY
86 @
1,4mm 5 M
MLS
2,0 RHK 88 kW c8 01/07— D37090-01 @ H01900-00 T05133-00 V37090-00 N92635-00 2x X82339-01 70-31414-10 P77464-01 K «—
(DW10UTED4) (120 PS) JUMPY HDI 0197.AN 0209.AV 0204.A6 (10x) 0348.53 0956.48 (8x) 0349.L9 0127.47
JUMPY HDI 120 +0348.S3 86 O P76698-00 16x 42x62x7
NTZ 1,25mm 2 M 0956.48 ASLRD PTFE
@ A@ MLS P77465-01 K —
H11900-10 0127.45
0209.AW 90x110x7
86 U A SL LD PTFE
13mm 3 M P77142-01 N
MLS 0807.28
H21900-20 27x47x7
0209.AX A SL RD FPM
86 @
1,35mm 4 MW
MLS
H31900-30
0209.AY
86 O
1,4mm 5 M
MLS
2,0 RHM 79-80 kW C8 HDI 09/99— S$36517-00 12 33 HO01900-00 T17586-00 X53953-01 N92635-00 2Xx X81070-01 70-31414-10 P76151-01 K —
(DW10ATED4) (107-109 PS) EVASION HDI 0197.Y6 0209.AV 0204.96 (10x) 0249.A6 0956.48 (8x) 0349.J2 0326.12
RHT NTZ 86 U P76698-00 16x 42x62x7
(DW10ATED4) @><‘© 1,25mm 2 M 0956.48 ARD FPM
RHW MLS P76386-01 K —
(DW10ATED4) N < H11900-10 0127.28
(X) 0209. AW 90x110x7
N 86 @ ASLLD FPM
D36517-00 1.3mm 3 M P77142-01 N
0197.Y7 MLS 0807.28
+0249.A6 H21900-20 27X4TXT
@X@ 0209.AX A SL RD FPM
86 U
s 1,35mm 4 M
B36517-00 (3 MLS
H31900-30
0209.AY
86 @
1,4mm 5 M
MLS
@ ® L R < pr— - am— N ® @
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® ®
GLASER GLASER
CITROEN ‘ _ e . e -
SR — = — S — — — = =
- @ R o -8 B L - e} = w3
— - | -_ - = -— -— -— -
Ltr. “' a
2,0 RHR 100 kW C8 HDI 03/06— S$37090-00 (2 (3 H01900-00 T05133-00 V37090-00 N92635-00 X81070-01 70-31414-10 P77464-01 K —
(DW10BTED4) (136 PS) 0197.AE 0209.AV 0204.A6 (10x) 0348.53 0956.48 (8x) 0349.J2 0127.47
+0348.83 86 @ P76698-00 16x 42x62x7
NTZ 1,25mm 2 M 0956.48 A SL RD PTFE
@ AQ MLS P77465-01 K —
H11900-10 0127.45
D37090-00 G2 0209.AW 90x110x7
0197.AC 86 @ ASLLD PTFE
+0348.S3 13mm 3 M P77142-01 N
N7 MLS 0807.28
@A@ H21900-20 27x47X7
0209.AX A SL RD FPM
86 @
1,35 mm 4 M
MLS
H31900-30
0209.AY
86 9
1,4mm 5 M
MLS
2,0 RHS 66-80 kW BERLINGO HDI 02/99— $36550-00 (2 3 H05133-00 T05133-00 X53885-01 N92991-00 X58968-01 X52326-01 70-31414-10 P76151-01 K —
(DW10ATED) (90-109 PS)  BERLINGOHDI 90 0197.X4 0209.X5 0204.A6 (10x) 0249.99 0956.38 (8x) 0348.N4 0349.H4 0326.12
RHX C5 HDI +0249.99 1,3mm 1M Mot.—08331 42x62x7
(DW10BTED) EVASION HDI @V@ MLS @ N92635-00 ARD FPM
RHY JUMPY HDI VAN H05133-10 0956.48 (8x) P76386-01 K —
(DW1 OTD) XANTIA HDI 109 0209.X6 Mot.08332— 0127.28
RHZ N 1,35mm 2 M P76662-00 8x 90x110x7
(DW10ATED) XANTIA HDI 90 (X) MLS 0956.38 ASL LD FPM
XSARA HDI A H05133-20 Mot.—08331 P77142-01 N
XSARA HDI 109 D36550-00 @ 0209.X7 P76698-00 8x 0807.28
XSARA HDI 90 0197.X3 14mm 3 M 0956.48 27x47X7
XSARA +0249.99 MLS Mot.08332— A SLRD FPM
PICASSO HDI >7< H15133-30
@ AQ 0209.X8
1,45 mm 4 M
B32989-00 {3 MLS
H15133-40
0209.X9
86 I
1,5mm 5 M
(&) @3 L R <~ — — N @ .
27137 +a +Q o W w B « . i HHHT e START 16 WWW.glaSGr.eS/nEWS 09.2016
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® ®
GLASER GLASER
CITROEN : - - o
— s— Y e — JER — — = = e
= e L = {E a1t L 0 o) = | 03
Ltr.
2,0 RHV 62 kW JUMPER Bus HDI 11/01— $36550-00 (2 (13 H05133-00 T05133-00 X53885-01 N92635-00 X58968-01 X52326-01 70-31414-10 P76151-01 K —
(DW10UTD) (84 PS) JUMPER HDI 0197.X4 0209.X5 0204.A6 (10x) 0249.99 0956.48 (8x) 0348.N4 0349.H4 0326.12
+0249.99 1.3mm 1M P76698-00 8x 42x62x7
< MLS @ 0956.48 ARD FPM
N H05133-10 P76386-01 K —
0209.X6 0127.28
N 1,35 mm 2 M 90x110x7
(><) MLS ASLLD FPM
fX H05133-20 P77142-01 N
D36550-00 12 0209.X7 0807.28
0197.X3 1,4mm 3 M 27x47x7
+0249.99 MLS A SLRD FPM
@X@ H15133-30
0209.X8
s 1,45 mm 4 M
B32989-00 (3 MLS
H15133-40
0209.X9
86 @
1,5mm 5 M
MLS
2,0 RLZ (EW10D) 103 kW C5 16V 03/01-08/04 |S36504-01 (2 {3 H80351-00 T07586-00 X53954-01 N92657-00 X81109-01 70-31414-10 P77304-02 K «
(140 PS) C5 16V HPI 0197.Y1 0209.73 0204.A7 (10x) 0249.A8 0956.45 (16X) 0349.H8 16 08 940 680
+ggggi§3 8550 P76657-00 16x 40X55x6
+0249. 0956.45
e s &9 ASLRDPTFE
D36504-01 42 012728
B36503-00 (3 90x110x7
ASLLD FPM
P76133-01 N
0236.21
36x50x7
ARD FPM
P77437-01 N
0236.65
39x50x7
A SL RD FPM
2,0 R6A 94 kKW XM 05/89-06/94 |D31581-00 (12 H50161-00 T08280-00 X01021-01 N90300-00 X07803-01 X06151-01 4x|X07793-01 P76151-01 K —
(128 PS) 0197.G6 0209.J8 0204.65 (10x) 0249.48 0249.48 (8x) 0349.70 0304.34 0326.12
+0209.J8 870 P76531-00 8x —09/93 42x62x7
—03/94 1,2 mm 0249.48 ) ARD FPM
B31581-00 @3 - ad P76386-01 K —
0127.28
| 90x110x7
ASLLDFPM
P76133-01 N
0236.21
36x50x7
ARD FPM
2,0 XU10J2 81 kW JUMPER 04/02— D32987-00 @2 H50161-00 T08280-00 X01021-01 N90300-00 X56171-01 2x X06151-01 4x|X07793-01 P76151-01 K —
(110 PS) JUMPER Bus 0197.T4 0209.J8 0204.65 (10x) 0249.48 0249.48 (8x) 0348.F6 0349.70 0304.34 0326.12
+0209.J8 870 P76531-00 8x 42x62x7
B31581-00 (3 1,2 mm 0249.48 ARD FPM
P76386-01 K —
X56170-01 2x ¢ 0127.28
0348.E6 90x110x7
ASLLD FPM
P76133-01 N
0236.21
36x50x7
ARD FPM
® @ L R « - N ®
N [ %
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GLASER GLASER
CITROEN ‘ _ e . e -
— Y — = — — — — = Sase
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Ltr. ‘l ﬁ
2,0 170A (XN1T) 58 kW C25 09/81-03/94 [S30777-00 (3 (3 H02760-00 T02666-00 X04835-01 N90300-00 X07480-01 X04833-01 X04848-01 2x |P76151-01 K
170B (XN1T) (79 PS) C25 Bus 9400197139 90,2 @ -,06/85 0249.14 0249.48 (8x) 0349.03 0127.05 0326.12
D30777-00 @ 1,2 mm NBR P76531-00 8x NBR 42x62x7
B30777-00 H12760-10 @ 0249.48 —_— ARD FPM
R30547-00 3 0209.49 X54253-01 P76005-01 N
90,29 T02760-00 Kork 16x21x4,5
1,6 mm 0204.51 (10x) NBR
07/85-04/89
T01025-00
0204.57 (10x)
05/89—
2,0 170C (XN1T) 62 kW C25 01/87-03/94 [S30777-00 (2 (3 H02760-00 T02760-00 X04835-01 N90300-00 X07480-01 X04833-01 X04848-01 2x|P76151-01 K «—
(84 PS) 9400197139 90,2 @ 0204.51 (10x) 0249.14 0249.48 (8x) 0127.05 0326.12
D30777-00 12 1,2 mm —04/89 NBR P76531-00 8x NBR 42x62x7
B30777-00 H12760-10 0249.48 —_— ARD FPM
R30547-00 3 0209.49 © X54253-01 P76005-01 N
90,2 @ Kork 16x21x4,5
1,6 mm T01025-00 NBR
0204.57 (10x)
05/89—
2,0 170C (XN1T) 62 kW c25 02/91-03/94 |S30777-00 @ @ H02760-00 T01025-00 X04835-01 N90300-00 X07480-01 X04833-01 X04848-01 2% |P76151-01 K —
(84 PS) C25 Bus 9400197139 902 @ 0204.57 (10x) 0249.14 0249.48 (8x) 0349.03 0127.05 0326.12
D30777-00 G2 1,2 mm NBR P76531-00 8x NBR 42x62x7
B30777-00 H12760-10 @ 0249.48 —_— ARD FPM
R30547-00 (3 0209.49 X54253-01 P76005-01 N
90,290 Kork 16x21x4,5
1,6 mm NBR
2,0 829 A5 78 kKW CX 20 06/79-12/92 [$31063-00 (2 (3 H00749-00 X04583-01 N90300-00 X00690-01 4x X06303-01 X00696-01 P76186-01 K —
(106 PS) CX 20 RE 95568475 95605041 7700 614 729 0249.48 (8x) 7700 616 523 A A 9549265880 50x68x10
CX 2000 D31063-00 G2 89,39 P76531-00 8x Kork ARD FPM
95568474 0249.48 P76094-01 K —
R30961-00 (3) 0236.09
ARD MVQ
P76363-01 K —
90x110x13
LD
P76054-11 N
30x40x7
ASLRD FPM
@ ® L R < pr— - p— ® @
29/37 + +0 W W - -l o WHHF - sTagt www.glaser.es/news 00.2016

1%



GLASER GLASER
CITROEN ‘ _ Jap— - 5
— Y — = — — — — = S
= @ e 2 - {§ e —J o o) i | 03
— - ) - - - - - -— -
Ltr. “l a
2,1 PHZ 80 kW EVASION TD 05/89-07/02 |S31584-00 (2 (3 HO07761-00 T02356-00 X53584-01 N91210-00 X56183-01 X51245-01 X07793-01 P76151-01 K —
(XUD11ATE) (109 PS) XANTIATD12V NTZ 0209.76 0204.68 (10x) 0249.70 0956.22 (12x) 0348.96 0349.76 0304.34 0326.12
PJZ XM TD 12V @X@ 1,35 mm P76531-00 12x 42x62x7
(XUD11ATE) MLS 0249.48 ARD FPM
P8A D31584-00 @ HO07761-10 P76386-01 K —
(XUD11ATE) 0197.H1 0209.R4 | 0127.28
(XUD11BTE) m MLS ASLLD FPM
HO07761-20 P76099-11 N
0209.R5 0236.14
B31584-00 @ 1,57 mm 35x50x8
MLS A SL WD FPM
H17761-30
0209.R6
1,62 mm
MLS
H17761-40
0209.R7
1,67 mm
MLS
H17761-50
0209.R8
1,73 mm
MLS
H27761-60
0209.T4
86 @
1,77 mm
MLS
2,1 P9A (XUD11A) 60 kW XM 05/89-08/96 |S31584-00 (2 (3 H02354-00 T02354-00 X53584-01 N91210-00 X56183-01 X51245-01 X07793-01 P76151-01 K —
(82 PS) XM D 12V T 0209.H1 0204.67 (10x) 0249.70 0956.22 (12x) 0348.96 0349.76 0304.34 0326.12
@X@ 1,58 mm 2 M P76531-00 12x 42x62x7
o H12354-10 @ 0249.48 ARD FPM
D31584-00 1 0209.A0 P76386-01 K —
0197.H1 87 | 0127.28
1,7mm 3 M 90x110x7
@X@ A SL LD FPM
s P76099-11 N 2x
0236.14
B31584-00 (3 35x50x8
A SL WD FPM
2,2 B22615 45-46 kKW C35Bus D 1M1/73— S$30005-00 (G2 (3 H00755-00 T06345-00 X00742-01 N91300-00 X00837-01 4x X00881-01 4x|X00709-01 P76178-11 K —
CRD90 (61-62 PS) Cc35D 5451033J 75491733 0204.41 (8x) 5450 155 5469955 0349.F0 5448221U 48x65x10
D30005-00 (2 93,39 +0204.42 (9x) NBR P76531-00 4x ANBR
95534760 0249.48
0956.05
X00716-01
Kork
2,2 J6T A500 83-85 kW CX 22 TRS 06/81-12/92 |S31063-00 (G2 (13 H00749-00 X04583-01 N90300-00 X00690-01 4x X06303-01 X00696-01 P76186-01 K —
(113-115PS) CX 22TRS 95568475 95605041 7700 614 729 0249.48 (8x) 7700 616 523 . . 9549265880 50x68x10
CX 2200 D31063-00 (12 89,30 P76531-00 8x Kork A RD FPM
95568474 0249.48 P76094-01 K —
R30961-00 (3 0236.09
35x47x7
A RD MVQ
P76363-01 K —
90x110x13
LD
P76054-11 N
30x40x7
A SLRD FPM
@ ® L R < pr— - p— N ® @
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GLASER GLASER
CITROEN : - - - - o
Jn e s o B — — — — 4
- @ e -] = {E a = - 0 a O w3
Ltr.
2,2 M22-617 82 kw CX 2200 09/74-07/76 |S30992-00 @ @3 H07579-00 X07492-01 N91010-00 X07495-01 2x X07494-01 4x|X07498-01 P76368-11 K —
(112 PS) 5470968U 5433873 5412579F P76531-00 4x (5620332 5490878 75433880808 26126699J
D30992-00 @ 93,3 @ Y’ 0249.48 95x112x12,5
5477994N o P76543-00 4x LD FPM
B30966-00 0956.05 P76051-01 N
R30713-00 (3 m ;(237‘??;'01 o 95550398
29x46x10
m LD MVQ
2,2 M22-621 49 kW CX 2200 D 10/75-02/79 |$30991-00 32 @ H00750-00 X00742-01 N91010-00 X00837-01 4x X00881-01 4x|X07498-01 P76178-11 K —
(67 PS) 5478737P 75491734 5450 155 P76531-00 4x 0349.F0 7543388080B 48x65x10
D30991-00 (2 NBR 0249.48 ANBR
5478736D P76543-00 4x P76368-11 K —
0956.05 26126699J
X07493-01 O
5434 181 95x112x12,5
LD FPM
m P76051-01 N
95550398
29x46x10
LD MvVQ
2,2 3FZ (EW12J4) 116 kW c8 07/02— $37005-00 12 @3 H80475-00 T80475-00 X53933-01 L N92657-00 X81726-01 X81109-01 70-31414-10 P77304-02 K —
(158 PS) 0197.Y8 0209.0H 0204.95(x10) 0249.A4 0956.45 (16x) 0348.P6 0349.H8 16 08 940 680
+0249.A4 MLS @ 0956.45 ASLRD PTFE
+0249.A5 ." e X53934-01 R P76386-01 K —
D37005-00 (2 ..‘ . 0249.A5 0127 28
Rt € 90x110x7
- — ASLLD FPM
P76133-01 N
0236.21
36x50x7
ARD FPM
P77437-01 N
0236.65
39x50x7
ASLRD FPM
2,2 4HL (DW12C) 115-150 kW  C-CROSSER 04/06— D38112-00 @ H01901-00 T05133-00 V38102-00 N93131-00 M38101-00 X81999-01 70-31414-10 P77464-01 K —
4HN (156-204 PS) HDI N7 0209.FT 0204.A6 (10x) 0249.E4 0956.63 (16x) 0348.T2 0349.P1 D 0127.47
(DW12MTED4) c5 @ € @ 1,25 mm +0249.E5 (2x) P76842-00 16x OO OO 42x62x7
(DW12BTED4) C6 HDI B38113-00 @ H11901-10 OO OO P77465-01 K —
4HR 08 0209.FV O 0127.45
(DW12BTED4) C8 HDI 1,3 mm 90x110x7
AHT MLS O ASLLD PTFE
H21901-20 P77142-01 N
(DW12BTED4) 0209 FW 0807.28
\“E\‘\“ 1,35 mm X83357-01 27X47X7
MLS 02495 ASLRD FPM
H31901-30
0209.FX
85,9 @
1,37 mm X83358-01
MLS 0249.E4
@ ® L R A - — N @ .
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GLASER GLASER

CITROEN . - - - - o
4B = — = 40 — — p— — —
= @ B = l = g - - - e = O |

Ltr.
2,2 4HU (P22DTE) 74-88 kW JUMPER HDI 100 04/06— D38555-00 H40597-00 T59572-00 X83135-01 N92986-00 X88198-01 8x X81992-01 E36738-00 P77367-01 K — {3
4HV (P22DTE) (101-120 PS) 120 B36738-00 (3 G5 0209.EH 0204.C0 (10x) 0249.E9 0956.59 (16x) 0348.71 0349.L5 0304.58 0514.C6
JUMPER HDI 8750 +0204.A9 (8x) NBR P76777-00 16x ' m PTFE
11mm 1M 0956.59 ' ]; l—g——q P77338-01 K — {3
MLS © X82543-01 X 0514.C4
H40597-10 Nty PTFE
0209.ES .
875 3 70-31414-10
1,15mm 2 M
MLS
H40597-20
0209.ET
8750
1,2mm 3 M
MLS
2,2 4HW 94-98 kW C5 HDI 03/01— $36517-00 @2 @ H01900-00 T17586-00 X53953-01 N92635-00 2x X81070-01 70-31414-10 P76151-01 K «—
(DW12TED4) (128_133 PS) C8 HDI 0197.Y6 0209.AV 0204.96 (10x) 0249.A6 0956.48 (8x) 0349.J2 D 0326.12

4HX 7 86 @ P76698-00 16x W 42x62x7
(DW12TED4) @X‘@ 1,25mm 2 M 0956.48 ARD FPM
MLS P76386-01 K —
" H11900-10 0127.28
(><) 0209.AW 90x110x7
a 86 @ ASLLD FPM

D36517-00 (2 1,3mm 3 M P77142-01 N
0197.Y7 MLS 0807.28
+0249.A6 H21900-20 27x47x7
@v @ 0209.AX ASLRD FPM
86 @
na 135mm 4 M
B36517-00 @3 MLS
H31900-30
0209.AY
86 @
1,4mm 5 M
MLS
2,2 4HY 74 KW JUMPER Bus HDI 02/02— $36550-00 (2 @3 H06254-00 T17586-00 X53885-01 N92635-00 X58968-01 X52326-01 70-31414-10 P76151-01 K —
(DW12UTED) (101 PS) JUMPER HDI 0197.X4 0209.AQ 0204.96 (10x) 0249.99 0956.48 (8x) 0348.N4 0349.H4 D;] 0326.12
+0249.99 125mm 1M E P76698-00 8x m a_d_a_o 42x62X7
NTZ MLS 0956.48 ARD FPM
@ A@ H06254-10 P76386-01 K —
0209.AR 0127.28
N 13mm 2 M 90x110x7
(><) MLS ASL LD FPM
X H06254-20 P77142-01 N
D36550-00 12 0209.AS 0807.28
0197.X3 1,35 mm 3 M 27x47x7
+0249.99 MLS A SL RD FPM
@v@ H16254-30
0209.AT
na 86 @
1,4mm 4 M
MLS
(&) @3 L R <~ — - — K N @ .
A [
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GLASER GLASER
CITROEN : - - o
o p— Y = — SR — — — 1 ]
— s = — i - - o) = O wer O3

Ltr.

, - 5- 76- 713- 7491- 7492- - 702- X 7494- x|X07498- 76368-11 K —

2,3 M23-622 85-96 kW CX 2400 08/76-06/83 |S30713-00 (G2 (3 H07491-00 X07492-01 N91010-00 X00702-01 2 X07494-01 4x|X07498-01 P76368-11 K
M23-623 (116-131 PS) CX 2400 GTI 584768U 9558649980 5412579F P76531-00 4x 5469837 5490878 75433880808 26126699J
M23-639 D30713-00 @2 96,5 @ s 0249.48 w 95x112x12,5

5484766X 5 P76543-00 4x LD FPM

R30967-00 0956.05 X07495-01 P76051-01 N
5620332 2 X07493-01 O soss0sse
po LD MvVQ

2,5 B25/637 51 kW C35Bus D 02/80-01/94 |S30459-00 [ @ H01014-00 T06345-00 X00742-01 N91300-00 X00837-01 4x X00881-01 4xX00709-01 P76178-11 K —

(69 PS) C35D 95569124 95542219 0204.41 (8x) 5450 155 5469955 0349.F0 54482210 48x65x10
D30459-00 (2 96,3 @ +0204.42 (9x) NBR P76531-00 4x ANBR
95568472+95393121 ,07/81 0249.48 P76369-01 K —

P76543-00 4x 95533957
0956.05 95x112x12,5
RD FPM
X01015-01
0249.78
07/81—

2,5 CRD93L 54-55 kW CX25D 11/81-02/94 |S31078-00 (12 (3 H00666-00 T06345-00 X00742-01 N91300-00 X00837-01 4x X00881-01 4x|X07498-01 P76314-01 K —
(U25-661) (73-75PS)  C25Bus D 95605463 0209.L5 0204.41 (8x) 5450 155 5469955 0349.F0 75433880808 0514.32
M25-660 C25D D30253-00 12 96,3 @ +0204.42 (9x) NBR P76531-00 4x 75x90x11,5

. 0249.48 A SLRD FPM
P76543-00 4x - _
© 0956.05 ;(2;:19;-01 o} 5;222989] 1K
X01015-01 95x112x12,5
0249.78 LD FPM
X07506-01 x|P76183-01 N
Kork 48x72x10
RD FPM

2,5 CRD93LS  70-88 kW CX25TD 04/83-02/94 |S31052-00 @ @ H06345-00 T06345-00 X01015-01 N91300-00 X00837-01 4x X00881-01 4x|X07498-01 P76314-01 K
(U25-673) (95-120 PS)  CX 2500 TD 95593755 0209.L6 0204.41 (8x) 0249.78 5469955 0349.F0 75433880808 0514.32
M25-648 C25 Bus TD D31052-00 G2 95,6 @ +0204.42 (9x) P76531-00 4x 75x90x11,5
M25-669 C25DT B31052-00 (3 0249.48 ASL RD FPM

P76543-00 4x P76368-11 K —
0956.05 26126699J
95x112x12,5
LD FPM
P76183-01 N
X07506-01 X
Kork 48x72x10
RD FPM

2,5 M25-629 55 kW CX 2500 D 02/78-08/85 |S30253-00 (2 (3 H00666-00 T06345-00 X00742-01 N91300-00 X00837-01 4x X00881-01 4x|X07498-01 P76178-11 K «—

(75 PS) 75513625 0209.L5 0204.41 (8x) 5450 155 5469955 0349.F0 75433880808 48x65x10
D30253-00 ([ 96,3 0 +0204.42 (9x) NBR P76531-00 4x ANBR
B30253-00 (3 " s © 0249.48 P76368-11 K —

P76543-00 4x 26126699J
0956.05 ?gzﬁ;—m o) ngll:, 2'\2(12’5
m P76051-01 N
95550398
29x46x10
LD MvVQ

2,5 M25-659 100 kW CX25TRi 07/83-12/92 |S31065-00 (G2 13 H00864-00 X07492-01 N91010-00 X06381-01 2X X07494-01 4x|X07498-01 P76368-11 K —

(136 PS) CX 25 TRI 95603251+95496000 94,5@ 5412579F P76531-00 4x 5490878 75433880808 26126699J
D31065-00 (12 Vs’ 0249.48 95x112x12,5
95603252+95496000 P76543-00 4x LD FPM
R30713-00 (3) 0956.05 X07493-01 8 557:532;8.01 N

® . 29x46x10
m LD MVQ
N [ %
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GLASER GLASER
CITROEN . — - PP o
— Y = — R e Em— e = S
- @ L le - . a L 0 e} = w3
— - | - - - -— -— -— -
Ltr. “l ﬁ
2,5 M25-666 122 kW $31064-00 @ @ H00587-00 X07492-01 N91010-00 X06385-01 2x X06387-01 4x|X07498-01 P76368-11 K —
(168 PS) 95614914+95598981 96 18 348 180 5412579F P76531-00 4x 75433880808 26126699J
D31064-00 @ 94,5 " 0249.48 OO O 95x112x12,5
95614945+95598981 P76543-00 4x LD FPM
R30713-00 (3) 0956.05 P76051-01 N
95550398
29x46x10
LD MVQ
2,5 THX (DJ5TED) 79 kW JUMPER Bus TDI 12/96-04/02 |$32990-00 (3 @ H80034-00 T80034-00 X53585-01 N91190-00 X58971-01 2x X52328-01 70-31414-10 P76053-01 K «
(107 PS) JUMPER TDI 0197.W4 0209.T5 0204.87 (14x) 0249.79 0956.19 (8x) 0348.K4 0349.G4 0326.25
+0209.T5 930 +0204.88 (8x) P76532-00 8x 64x88x6
> SR RS 0956.19 A SL RD ACM FPM
C 28 D ..‘. @ P76065-01 K —
! 0119.14
D32990-00 E— 98x120x7
0197.W3 ASLLD FPM
+0209.T5 P76098-01 NV
S 0514.15
C>‘<3 35x50x7
ASLRD FPM
B32148-00 @3 P77143-01 N H
0807.26
32x52x7
ASLLD FPM
2,5 THY (DK5ATE)63-95 kW JUMPER 03/94-04/02 |S32148-00 1 @ H50390-00 T50390-00 X53585-01 N92450-00 X56189-01 X51508-01 70-31414-10 P76053-01 K «
THZ (DJ5T) (86-129 PS) JUMPER Bus D 0197.T7 0209.R3 0204.74 (14x) 0249.79 0659.19 (12x) 0348.K1 0349.E7 0326.25
T8A (DJ5T) JUMPER BusTD +0209.R3 93 9 +0204.75 (8x) P76532-00 12x 64x88x6
TYA (DJ5) JUMPER D D32148-00 (2 0956.19 X57008-01 A SL RD ACM FPM
JUMPER TD o197 T @ 0348.F9 P76065-01 K —
+0209.R3 0119.14
AMTD B32148-00 @ 98x120x7
ASL LD FPM
P76098-01 N —
0514.15
35x50x7
ASLRD FPM
P76034-01 N — @
0807.15
40x62x7
ASLLDACM FPM
P76047-01 N — @)
0807.21
47 ,5x62x7
ASL LD ACM FPM
2,7 DT17ED4 150 kW C5 HDI 09/05— D38339-00 (2 H01902-00 2x|T01902-00 x|X83359-01 2x|N93132-00 X82334-01 2x|X54926-01 P77681-01 K «
UHZ (204 PS) C6 HDI 205 NTZ 0209.CW 0249.E1 0956.53 (24x) 0349.L0 0164.75 0326.29
(DT17BTED4) FAP @X‘@ 82,50 © P76843-00 24x m 35x50x7
117 mm 2 M 0956.53 A SLRD PTFE ACM
B38339-00 (3 MLS P77677-01 K —
H01902-10 2x 0514.C0
0209.CX P77624-01 N 2x
8250 0807.36
o mm I X59640-01 261510
MLS A SL WD FPM
H01902-20 2x
0209.CY
82,50
127mm 41
MLS
H11902-30 2x
0209.Cz
82,50
1,32mm 51
MLS
@ ® L R < pr— p— ® @
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GLASER

CITROEN

Ltr. “I

2,8 F28TDCR

94 kW
(128 PS)

=

JUMPER HDI

02/02-06/06

n

i

H08023-01
0209.0C

1,3 mm

H18023-11
0209.0E

1,4 mm

H28023-21
0209.0F

1,5 mm

Q Q Oy
0’ e° e° e o
’.......o

2

T07684-00

O

=

X53812-01
0249.C3

@

o

X07692-01

4x

o

X07689-01

4x

GLASER

AHHHF

)
o

2,8 8140.43S8

93-94 kW
(126-128 PS)

JUMPER
JUMPER Bus HDI

JUMPER HDI

09/00—

$38249-02 (12
0197.Y2

X0

D38249-02 (2

X

H08023-01
0209.0C
1,3 mm
H18023-11
0209.0E

1,4 mm
H28023-21
0209.0F

1,5 mm

X53812-01 XX
0249.C3

B

X59298-01
0249.A0

:

N93138-00
P76804-00

8x

X07692-01

4x

X51326-11
0349.H5

4x|X54494-01 X

Z
o
D;U

X59306-01
Gummi

U

3,0 DT20C

177 KW
(241 PS)

C5 HDI
C6 HDI

04/09—

H40636-00 2x
0209.GX

85Q
1,17 mm 2 M
MLS

H40636-10 2x
0209.GY

853
1,22mm 3 M
MLS

H40636-20 2x
0209.GZ

85Q
1,27mm 4 M
MLS

H40636-30 2x
0209.HA

853
1,32mm 5 M
MLS

T01902-00

O

2x

X83359-01 2x
0249.E1

N93132-00
0956.53 (24x)
P76843-00
0956.53

24x

X82334-01
0349.L0

OO

2x|X54926-01
0164.75

]

X59640-01

S
@
S
S
o
N

P77681-01 K —
0326.29

35x50x7

A SL RD PTFE ACM
P77677-01 K — {3
0514.CO

P77624-01 N
0807.36

26x45x8

A SL WD FPM

3,0 F1CE0481D
(F30DT)

115-130 kW
(156-177 PS)

JUMPER HDI
JUMPER HDI 155

JUMPER HDI 160

09/06—

$37073-00 @
0197.AR

$37073-03 12 (3

X

D37073-00 @
0197.AQ
D37073-03 ©

DX

H80737-00
0209.FJ

1,1 mm

MLS
H80737-10 X
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